
oFFrcE or rHE cHrEF rrSlfflllT;,iif*flDRpuLrc HEALrH oFrcER:

No_p'!:\- rnuzors Dated Berhampu r the 0 4gl ,rr
NOTICE

It is hereby informed to all the candidates who have applied for engagement of
Pharmacists / Junior Laboratory Technicians/ Junior Radiographers on Contractual Basis under the
administrative control of CDM&PHO Ganjam, as per advertisement published The Sa6;6. &iThe
Dharitri on dt.15.12.2016 & 16,12,2016 and the provisional data base for the above postE is prepared
and are uploaded in the Dist. website i.e. www.ganjam.nic.in . The candidates are hiereby advised to
verify the entries mentioned against their names from the website and submit their objections if any by

-,

Begd' PosUSpeed Post only and same is to be received on or before 22.05.2018 at 05:00 pM by the
o/o CDM&PHO Ganjam, Berhampur. The authority is not responsible for any postal delay o{ any
others' Further the envelope containing the application of objection should be super scribed as
OBJECTION FOR THE POST OF

. i. ..

in block capital lCtters.

Chief District Medical andffiLlid Health Officer
Ganjam, Berhamfiur.

:. :- .1"
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1 1

SOUMYA RANJAN 
BEHERA, S/O- 
SUDARASAN 
BEHERA, AT- 
BALIA, PO- 
ANAKHIA, DIST- 
JAGATSINGHPUR

10
-0

5-
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Y
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 D
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750 468 62.40 12.48 600 243 40.50 12.15 1000 611 61.10 30.55 55.18 0 0 55.18 Rejected (Adv. Made 
for ST category)
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DETAIL DATABASE FOR ENGAGEMENT OF CONTRACTUAL JR. LABORATORY TECHNICIAN OF GANJAM DISTRICT (CALL FOR OBJECTION)
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2 2
BIPINI MATIA, AT- 
MEDICAL COLONY, 
DHH CAMPUR, 
KEONJHAR, 758001 13

-1
1-

19
89

27
Y

  1
 M

  2
 D

K
EO

N
JH

A
R

PA
TN

A

FE
M

A
LE

ST
 - 

20
15

PA
TN

A
/

N
A

08
82

/J
U

N
 2

01
5

750 342 45.60 9.12 600 352 58.67 17.60 1000 616 61.60 30.80 57.52 0 0 57.52 Provisionally 
Shortlisted

3 3

BINAYA KUMAR 
BADANAYAK, S/O- 
LATE KRUSHNA CH 
BADANAYAK, 
AT/PO- SARSARA, 
VIA- KENAVATA, 
DIST- 
SUNDARGARH, 
770051

07
-0

6-
19

92

24
Y

  6
 M

  8
 D

SU
N

D
A

R
G

A
R

H

SU
N

D
A

R
G

A
R

H

M
A

LE

ST
-2

01
5

B
O

N
IA

N
A

10
96

/1
8/

11
/2

01
6

750 267 35.60 7.12 600 266 44.33 13.30 1000 616 61.60 30.80 51.22 0 0 51.22 Provisionally 
Shortlisted

4 4

ANITA KUMARI 
NAYAK, D/O- LATE 
NAKULA NAYAK, 
AT/PO- SURANGI, 
JANI STREET, VIA- 
PATRAPUR, 
GANJAM

21
-0

5-
19

95
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Y
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 M

  2
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D

G
A
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R

FE
M

A
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SC
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TR

A
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R

N
A

10
31

/0
1/

11
/2

01
6

600 393 65.50 13.10 600 343 57.17 17.15 1000 746 74.60 37.30 67.55 0 0 67.55 Rejected (Adv. Made 
for ST category)
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5 5

SIBARAM BEHERA, 
S/O- NARAYAN 
BEHERA, AT- 
PALLYAMA, PO- 
BHGHALA, VIA- 
BHATAKUMARADA, 
GANJAM- 

10
-0

5-
19

86

30
Y

  7
 M

  5
 D

G
A

N
JA

M

PU
R

U
R

SO
TT

A
M

PU
R

/2
6-

12
-2

01
6

M
A

LE

O
B

C
-2

01
6

PU
R

U
SO

TT
A

M
PU

R

N
A

N
A 750 442 58.93 11.79 900 347 38.56 11.57 0 0 0.00 0.00 23.36 0 0 23.36 Reject  (No Requisite 

Qualification)

RAJU CHARTY, S/O- 
MADHUSUDAN 

02
-0

7-
19

96

20
Y

  5
 M

  1
3 

D

G
A

N
JA

M

O
B

C
 2

01
6

G
A

N
JA

M
/ 1

1.
07

.2
01

6

6 6

MADHUSUDAN 
CHARTY, AT- 
ALLIABADA, PO- 
KARAPADA, 
GANJAM- 761026

02
-0

7-
19

96

20
Y

  5
 M

  1
3 

D

G
A

N
JA

M

N
A

M
A

LE

O
B

C
 2

01
6

G
A

N
JA

M
/ 1

1.
07

.2
01

6

N
A

N
A 600 218 36.33 7.27 600 411 68.50 20.55 0 0 0.00 0.00 27.82 0 0 27.82 Reject  (No Requisite 

Qualification)

7 7

USHA NAHAK, D/O: 
GAJENDRA NAHAK, 
AT/PO: 
CHATRAPUR, 
MEDICAL COLONY, 
GANJAM

25
-1

1-
19

98

18
Y

  0
 M

  2
0 

D

G
A

N
JA

M

C
H

A
TR

A
PU

R

FE
M

A
LE

SC

PU
R

U
SO

TT
A

M
PU

R N
A

N
A 600 333 55.50 11.10 600 300 50.00 15.00 0 0 0.00 0.00 26.10 0 0 26.10 Reject (No Requisite 

Qualification)

8 8

ASESHA SWAIN, 
S/O: RANKANIDHI 
SWAIN, AT: 
KUSANPUR, PO: 
MARDANEKHA, VIA: 
KODALA, GANJAM 
761032

18
-0

6-
19

91

25
Y

  5
 M

  2
7 

D

G
A

N
JA

M

N
A

M
A

LE

SE
B

C

K
O

D
A

LA

N
A

N
A 750 405 54.00 10.80 600 252 42.00 12.60 0 0 0.00 0.00 23.40 0 0 23.40 Reject  (No Requisite 

Qualification)

9 9

NARESH 
BADARAITA, S/O: 
BANAMALI 
BADARAITA, AT: 
LAPANGA, PO: 
BETARSING, R. 
UDAYAGIRI, 
GAJAPATI, 

18
-0

2-
19

95

21
Y

  9
 M

  2
7 

D

G
A

JA
PA

TI

N
U

A
G

A
D

A
 1

6/
05

/2
01

6

M
A

LE

ST

N
U

A
G

A
D

A

N
A

N
A 600 284 47.33 9.47 600 273 45.50 13.65 0 0 0.00 0.00 23.12 0 0 23.12 Reject  (No Requisite 

Qualification)

GAJAPATI, N
U

A
G

A
D

A
 1

6/
05

/2
01

6
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DETAIL DATABASE FOR ENGAGEMENT OF CONTRACTUAL JR. LABORATORY TECHNICIAN OF GANJAM DISTRICT (CALL FOR OBJECTION)
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10 10

BISWAJIT NAIK, 
S/O: 
CHANDRAKANTA 
NAIK, AT/PO: VSS 
COLONY, SAKTI 
NAGAR, BURLA, 
SAMBALPUR, 
768017

18
-1

0-
19

93

23
Y

  1
 M

  2
7 

D

SA
M

B
A

LP
U

R

SA
M

B
A

LP
U

R

M
A

LE

G
EN

R
A

L

N
A

N
A

LT
07

94
/1

9-
01

-2
01

5

600 275 45.83 9.17 650 355 54.62 16.38 1000 528 52.80 26.40 51.95 0 0 51.95 Rejected (Adv. Made 
for ST category)

BALARAM PATRO, 

K
U

K
U

D
A

K
H

A
N

D
I

K
U

K
U

D
A

K
H

A
N

D
I 

11 11

BALARAM PATRO, 
S/O: BASANTA 
KUMAR PATRO, AT: 
GUNTHABANDHA, 
PO: DAKHINAPUR, 
VIA: BERHAMPUR 
GANJAM  760002

23
-0

1-
19

92

24
Y

  1
0 

M
  2

2 
D

G
A

N
JA

M

K
U

K
U

D
A

K
H

A
N

D
I

M
A

LE

SE
B

C

K
U

K
U

D
A

K
H

A
N

D
I 

N
A

08
36

/J
U

N
E 

20
15

750 426 56.80 11.36 600 342 57.00 17.10 1000 682 68.20 34.10 62.56 0 0 62.56 Rejected (Adv. Made 
for ST category)

12 12

BALARAM PATRO, 
S/O: BASANTA 
KUMAR PATRO, AT: 
GUNTHABANDHA, 
PO: DAKHINAPUR, 
VIA: BERHAMPUR 
GANJAM  760002

23
-0

1-
19

92

24
Y

  1
0 

M
  2

2 
D

G
A

N
JA

M

PO
LO

SA
R

A
 / 

12
.0

5.
20

16

FE
M

A
LE

SE
B

C
-2

01
6

N
A

N
A

02
23

/2
01

5

750 426 56.80 11.36 600 342 57.00 17.10 1000 682 68.20 34.10 62.56 0 0 62.56 Rejected (Adv. Made 
for ST category)

13 13

SUMANTA KUMAR 
SWAIN, S/O: 
NABAGHANA 
SWAIN, AT: ANLO, 
PO: PARIKUDA, VIA: 
BRHMAGIRI, PURI 
752011

05
-1

2-
19

86

30
Y

  0
 M

  1
0 

D

PU
R

I

K
R

U
SH

N
A

PR
A

SA
D

M
A

LE

G
EN

R
A

L

N
A

N
A

LT
 0

65
1/

17
-1

0-
20

13

750 510 68.00 13.60 900 512 56.89 17.07 1000 639 63.90 31.95 62.62 5 5 67.62 Rejected (Adv. Made 
for ST category)
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DETAIL DATABASE FOR ENGAGEMENT OF CONTRACTUAL JR. LABORATORY TECHNICIAN OF GANJAM DISTRICT (CALL FOR OBJECTION)
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14 14

LATA SETHI, D/O: 
RAMU SETHI, AT: 
CH NUAGAM, PO: 
PANDIA, VIA: 
PURUSOTTAMPUR, 
GANJAM 761043

20
-0

1-
19

94

22
Y

  1
0 

M
  2

5 
D

G
A

N
JA

M

PU
R

U
SO

TT
A

M
PU

R

FE
M

A
LE

SC
 1

99
4

PU
R

U
SO

TT
A

M
PU

R N
A

11
09

/1
1-

11
-2

01
6

600 384 64.00 12.80 500 269 53.80 16.14 1000 620 62.00 31.00 59.94 0 0 59.94 Rejected (Adv. Made 
for ST category)

SANTOSH KUMAR 
BEHERA, S/O: 
RADHAKANTA 
BEHERA, AT: 

21
-0

3-
19

97

19
Y

  8
 M

  2
4 

D

G
A

JA
PA

TI

R
 U

D
A

Y
A

G
IR

I

M
A

LE

R
 U

D
A

Y
A

G
IR

I 

Reject  (No Requisite 15 15 BEHERA, AT: 
BALADI, PO: 
MANGARAJPUR, R. 
UDAYAGIRI, 
GAJAPATI 761016

21
-0

3-
19

97

19
Y

  8
 M

  2
4 

D

G
A

JA
PA

TI

R
 U

D
A

Y
A

G
IR

I

M
A

LE

ST

R
 U

D
A

Y
A

G
IR

I 

N
A

N
A 600 253 42.17 8.43 600 364 60.67 18.20 0 0 0.00 0.00 26.63 0 0 26.63 Reject  (No Requisite 

Qualification)

16 16

MANGULU 
PRADHAN, S/O: 
KAILASH 
PRADHAN, AT: 
PATHARAPUNJI, 
PO: ERENDRA, VIA: 
PATAPUR, GANJAM 
761031

09
-0

2-
19

95

21
Y

  1
0 

M
  6

 D

G
A

N
JA

M

SA
N

A
K

H
EM

U
N

D
I

M
A

LE

SE
B

C
 2

01
6

SA
N

A
K

H
EM

U
N

D
I

N
A

10
59

/1
1-

11
-2

01
6

600 341 56.83 11.37 600 312 52.00 15.60 1000 601 60.10 30.05 57.02 0 0 57.02
Reject  (Application 

not in Prescribed 
Format)

17 17

ISAK SABAR, S/O: 
CHINTAMANI 
SABAR, AT: 
KHUNTIATOTA, PO: 
SANDHAMULI, VIA: 
SUMANDAL, 
GANJAM 

15
-0

5-
19

96
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Y

  6
 M

  3
0 

D

G
A

N
JA

M

K
O

D
A

LA

M
A

LE

ST

K
O

D
A

LA

N
A

N
A 600 304 50.67 10.13 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0.00 0.00 10.13 0 0 10.13 Reject  (No Requisite 

Qualification)
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DETAIL DATABASE FOR ENGAGEMENT OF CONTRACTUAL JR. LABORATORY TECHNICIAN OF GANJAM DISTRICT (CALL FOR OBJECTION)
SL 
NO

Ap
plic
ati
on 
Sl 

No.

NAME OF THE 
CANDIDATE  

AND PRESENT 
ADDRESS
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F 
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HSC or Equivalent  
Examination 

C
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R
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T
/S

C
/S

E
B

C
)

Minimum Educational 
Qualification mark for 

concerned post

+2 sc or Equivalent 
Examination
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x

T
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 m
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 c
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ee

r 
as
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ss
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t (
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T
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16

+2
0+
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+2
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18 18

DOLLI RADHA DEVI, 
D/O: 
PADMACHARAN 
NAYAK, AT: 
PADMASREE 
MOHAN NAGAR, 
DHANAMERA 
STREET, 
BERHAMPUR, 
GANJAM 

22
-0

3-
19

91

25
Y

  8
 M

  2
3 

D

G
A

N
JA

M

B
ER

H
A

M
PU

R

FE
M

A
LE

SC

B
ER

H
A

M
PU

R

N
A

N
A 600 247 41.17 8.23 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0.00 0.00 8.23 0 0 8.23 Rejected (Adv. Made 

for ST category)

GANJAM 

19 19

JAYA SABAR, S/O: 
BARAJA SABAR, 
AT: GOPINATHPUR, 
PO: JARADA, 
GANJAM 761105 14

-0
3-

19
98

18
Y

  9
 M

  1
 D

G
A

N
JA

M

PA
TR

A
PU

R

M
A

LE

ST

PA
TR

A
PU

R

N
A

N
A 600 198 33.00 6.60 600 241 40.17 12.05 0 0 0.00 0.00 18.65 0 0 18.65 Reject  (No Requisite 

Qualification)

20 20

CHANDRAKALA 
PRADHAN, D/O: 
TUMBANATH 
PRADHAN, AT: S 
BADAPUR, PO: 
JARADA, GANJAM 

15
-0

5-
19

96
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Y

  6
 M

  3
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D

G
A

N
JA

M
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TR

A
PU

R

FE
M

A
LE

ST

PA
TR

A
PU

R

N
A

N
A 600 198 33.00 6.60 600 232 38.67 11.60 0 0 0.00 0.00 18.20 0 0 18.20 Reject  (No Requisite 

Qualification)

21 21

NARAYAN JENA, 
S/O: MAHESWAR 
JENA, AT: LANDEI 
SAHI, PO: 
BHEJIPUT, 
BHANJANAGAR, 
GANJAM

16
-0

5-
19

85
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G
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N
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G
H

U
N

U
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H

A
N
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N

A
G

A
R

,

M
A

LE

G
EN

R
A

L

N
A

N
A

N
A 600 384 64.00 12.80 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0.00 0.00 12.80 0 0 12.80 Rejected (Adv. Made 

for ST category)
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DETAIL DATABASE FOR ENGAGEMENT OF CONTRACTUAL JR. LABORATORY TECHNICIAN OF GANJAM DISTRICT (CALL FOR OBJECTION)
SL 
NO

Ap
plic
ati
on 
Sl 

No.

NAME OF THE 
CANDIDATE  

AND PRESENT 
ADDRESS

D
A

T
E

 O
F 

B
IR

T
H

 
A

G
E

  A
S 

O
N

15
.1

2.
20

16
D

is
tr

ic
t 

Is
su

in
g 

au
th

or
ity

 o
f 

R
es

id
en

tia
l C

er
tif

ic
at

e 

RemarksIs
su

in
g 

A
ut

ho
ri

ty
 o

f C
as

te
 

C
er

tif
ic

at
e 

PH
/ E

x 
Se

rv
ic

e 
/ S

po
rt

s M
an

 
V

al
id

 c
on

ce
rn

ed
  C

on
ci

l 
R

eg
d 

N
o 

 a
nd

 v
al

id
 u

pt
o

HSC or Equivalent  
Examination 

C
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te
 (U

R
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T
/S

C
/S

E
B

C
)

Minimum Educational 
Qualification mark for 

concerned post

+2 sc or Equivalent 
Examination

Se
x

T
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 c
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t (
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T
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d(
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+2
0+
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+2

7)

22 22

PRAGYAN 
PARMITA 
PATTANAYAK, D/O: 
PRASANTA KUMAR 
PATTANAYAK, AT: 
HOUSE NO: 12, 
GODAVARISH 
NAGAR 11TH LANE, 
BERHAMPUR, 

11
-0

1-
19

92

24
Y

  1
1 

M
  4

 D

G
A

N
JA

M

JA
G

A
N

N
A

TH
PR

A
SA

D

FE
M

A
LE

G
EN

R
A

L

N
A

N
A

42
35

/1
3

750 322 42.93 8.59 600 300 50.00 15.00 1100 664 60.36 30.18 53.77 0 0 53.77
Rejected (No 

Requisite 
Qualification)

BERHAMPUR, 
GANJAM

JA
G

A
N

N
A

TH
PR

A
SA

D
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1 1

SANJAYA KUMAR 
BHUYAN, S/O- 
INDRAMOHAN 
BHUYAN, AT- 
KALINGINUAPALLI, 
PO- JHADABHUMI, 
VIA- BARAGAON, 
GANJAM- 761120

15
-0

5-
19

94

22
Y

  6
 M

  3
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D

G
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N
JA

M

N
ot
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ub

m
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M
A
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O
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J.N
.P

R
A
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D

, 
31

.0
5.

20
14

N
A

N
A 600 200 33.33 6.67 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0.00 0.00 6.67 0 0 6.67

 Rejected+2marks & 
marks of concerned 
post not submitted
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HSC or Equivalent  
Examination 

C
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R
/S

T
/S

C
/S

E
B

C
)

Minimum Educational 
Qualification mark for 

concerned post

+2 sc or Equivalent 
Examination

DETAIL DATABASE FOR ENGAGEMENT OF CONTRACTUAL JUNIOR  RADIOGRAPHER UNDER C.D.M.O. GANJAM (CALL FOR OBJECTION
SL 
NO

Ap
plic
ati
on 
Sl 

No.

NAME OF THE 
CANDIDATE  

AND PRESENT 
ADDRESS

D
A

T
E

 O
F 

B
IR

T
H

 
A

G
E

  A
S 

O
N

15
.1

2.
20

16
D
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tr
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 o

f C
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C
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e 

2 2

SUDHIR RANJAN 
SAHO, S/O- ANANT 
CHARAN SAHU, AT- 
KHAIROBERENI, PO- 
PIPALBAHAL, VIA- 
BAGEDIA, DIST- 
ANGUL, 759141

18
-1

1-
19

88

28
Y

  0
 M

  2
7 

D

A
N

G
U

L

C
H

H
EN

D
IP

A
D

A
 / 

01
.1

1.
20

16

M
A

LE

G
EN

R
A

L

N
A

N
A

02
42

 / 
01

.1
1.

20
16

750 463 61.73 12.35 3750 3118 83.15 24.95 1000 686 68.60 34.30 71.60 0 0 71.60 Privisionally 
Shortlisted

3 3

SIPUN MOHANTA, 
S/O- PRAFULA CH 
MOHANTA, AT- 
NIMA SAHI, PO- 
JASHIPUR, VIA- 
JASHIPUR, DIST- 
MAYURABHANJA, 
PIN 757034

23
-0

7-
19

93

23
Y

  4
 M

  2
2 

D

M
A

Y
U

R
B

H
A

N
JA

JA
SH

IP
U

R
/2

0.
12

.2
01

6 

M
A

LE

SE
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JA
SH

IP
U

R
 / 

20
.1

2.
20

16

N
A

01
99

 / 
04

.1
2.

20
15

800 333 41.63 8.33 600 380 63.33 19.00 1000 694 69.40 34.70 62.03 0 0 62.03 Privisionally 
Shortlisted

4 4

JINIOUS PARIDA, 
S/O- 
SATYANARAYAN 
PARIDA, AT- 
DHANAPUR, PO- 
SHAYAMKHUNTA, 
PS- 
BARIPADA,SADAR, 
DIST- 
MAYURBHANJA, 
757049

13
-0

6-
19

95

21
Y

  6
 M

  2
 D

M
A

Y
U

R
B

H
A

N
JA

SA
M

A
K

U
N

TH
A

 /2
4.

09
.2

01
6

M
A

LE

G
EN

R
A

L

N
A

N
A

02
43

 / 
01

/1
1/

20
16

600 364 60.67 12.13 600 349 58.17 17.45 1000 670 67.00 33.50 63.08 0 0 63.08 Privisionally 
Shortlisted

757049
1
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Qualification mark for 

concerned post

+2 sc or Equivalent 
Examination

DETAIL DATABASE FOR ENGAGEMENT OF CONTRACTUAL JUNIOR  RADIOGRAPHER UNDER C.D.M.O. GANJAM (CALL FOR OBJECTION
SL 
NO

Ap
plic
ati
on 
Sl 

No.

NAME OF THE 
CANDIDATE  

AND PRESENT 
ADDRESS

D
A

T
E
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F 

B
IR

T
H
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G
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O
N
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2.
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R
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su

in
g 

A
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C
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5 5

AJIT KUMARA 
SAMANTRY, S/O- 
GOURISANKAR 
SAMANTRY, AT/PO- 
PATTPUR, GANDHI 
SQURE, GANJAM- 
761013

26
-0

1-
19

94

22
Y

  1
0 

M
  1

9 
D

G
A

N
JA

M

SA
N

A
K

H
EM

U
N

D
I/ 

01
.1

1.
20

16

M
A

LE

G
EN

R
A

L

N
A

N
A

02
39

 / 
01

.1
1.

20
16

600 287 47.83 9.57 600 265 44.17 13.25 1000 615 61.50 30.75 53.57 0 0 53.57 Privisionally 
Shortlisted

SRIKANTA KUMAR 
DAKUA, S/O- 
KRUTABASHA 

10
-0

5-
19

88

28
Y

  7
 M

  5
 D

PO
LO

SA
R

A
 / 

28
.1

0.
20

16

02
57

/ 1
1.

11
.2

01
6

6 6

KRUTABASHA 
DAKUA, AT/PO- 
CHIRIKIPADA, 
SASANA, VIA- 
POLOSARA, 
GANJAM- 761105

10
-0

5-
19

88

28
Y

  7
 M

  5
 D

G
A

N
JA

M

PO
LO

SA
R

A
 / 

28
.1

0.
20

16

M
A

LE

G
EN

R
A

L

N
A

N
A

02
57

/ 1
1.

11
.2

01
6

750 282 37.60 7.52 900 446 49.56 14.87 1000 733 73.30 36.65 59.04 0 0 59.04 Privisionally 
Shortlisted

7 7

DIPAK KUMAR 
NAYAK, S/O- 
RAJKISHORE 
NAYAK, AT- 
PATAPUKHANI, PO- 
NAYAKBAKAN, 
CUTTACK - 753004

20
-0

6-
19

92

24
Y

  5
 M

  2
5 

D

C
U
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A

C
K

N
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C
H

IN
TA

K
O
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I/ 
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.1

2.
20

16

M
A

LE

G
EN

R
A

L

N
A

N
A

02
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 / 
11

.1
1.

20
16

750 441 58.80 11.76 600 300 50.00 15.00 1000 746 74.60 37.30 64.06 0 0 64.06 Privisionally 
Shortlisted

8 8

KALAYANI 
MISHARA, D/O- 
PRASANT KUMAR 
MISHRA, AT- 
MEDIMAGES 
DIGNOSTIC 
BEHRMAPUR, 
INFORNT OF 
MEDICAL COLLEGE 
BEHRMAPUR

15
-0

7-
19

95

21
Y

  4
 M

  3
0 

D

G
A

N
JA

M

J.N
.P

R
A

SA
D

/ 2
6.

12
.2

01
6

FE
M

A
LE

G
EN

R
A

L

N
A

N
A

02
21

 / 
04

.1
2.

20
15

600 446 74.33 14.87 600 351 58.50 17.55 1000 713 71.30 35.65 68.07 0 0 68.07 Privisionally 
Shortlisted

2
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Examination 
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Minimum Educational 
Qualification mark for 

concerned post

+2 sc or Equivalent 
Examination

DETAIL DATABASE FOR ENGAGEMENT OF CONTRACTUAL JUNIOR  RADIOGRAPHER UNDER C.D.M.O. GANJAM (CALL FOR OBJECTION
SL 
NO

Ap
plic
ati
on 
Sl 

No.

NAME OF THE 
CANDIDATE  

AND PRESENT 
ADDRESS

D
A

T
E
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F 

B
IR

T
H
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G
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O
N
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.1

2.
20
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A
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C
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e 

9 9

DEBAJANI 
MOHANTY, D/O- 
LATE SATYA 
NARAYAN 
MOHANTY, AT- 
DHARAPUR, PO- 
MAHANGA, PS- 
MAHANGA, VIA- 
RAHANIA, DIST- 
CUTTACK, 754206

09
-0

6-
19

90

26
Y

  6
 M

  6
 D

C
U

TT
A

C
K

M
O

H
A

N
G

A
 /0

2.
12

.2
01

6

FE
M

A
LE

G
EN

R
A

L

N
A

N
A

02
77

 / 
11

.1
1.

20
16

750 474 63.20 12.64 600 264 44.00 13.20 1000 674 67.40 33.70 59.54 0 0 59.54 Privisionally 
Shortlisted

CUTTACK, 754206

10 10

MINITI SAHANI, 
W/O- RANJAN 
KUMAR GOUDA, 
AT/PO- DURA, 
GANJAM- 760010 05

-0
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 M

  1
0 

D

G
A
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20
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600 199 33.17 6.63 650 443 68.15 20.45 1000 574 57.40 28.70 55.78 0 0 55.78 Privisionally 
Shortlisted

11 11

MADHUSMITA 
SAHU, D/O- 
LAXMIDHARA 
SAHU, AT- 
BARIHAPAL, PO- 
BARTTAN, VIA- 
BETNOTI, DIST- 
MAYURBHANJA, 
757025
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M
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R
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750 340 45.33 9.07 600 325 54.17 16.25 1000 757 75.70 37.85 63.17 0 0 63.17 Privisionally 
Shortlisted
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HSC or Equivalent  
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C
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R
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T
/S

C
/S

E
B

C
)

Minimum Educational 
Qualification mark for 

concerned post

+2 sc or Equivalent 
Examination

DETAIL DATABASE FOR ENGAGEMENT OF CONTRACTUAL JUNIOR  RADIOGRAPHER UNDER C.D.M.O. GANJAM (CALL FOR OBJECTION
SL 
NO

Ap
plic
ati
on 
Sl 

No.

NAME OF THE 
CANDIDATE  

AND PRESENT 
ADDRESS

D
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T
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F 

B
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N
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C
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12 12

SANGITA KUMAR 
DAS, D/O- LATE 
CHAKRAPANI DAS, 
C/O- OM SAI CLINIC 
SHOOP NO -15, 
RAJARANI 
APPARTMENT, 
RAGHUNATH 
NAGAR, HOUSING 
BOARD, NEAR 

10
-0

6-
19

95

21
Y

  6
 M

  5
 D

G
A

N
JA

M

PO
LO

SA
R

A
 / 

12
.0

5.
20

16

FE
M

A
LE

G
EN

R
A

L

N
A

N
A

02
23

/0
4.

12
.2

01
5

600 369 61.50 12.30 600 341 56.83 17.05 1000 700 70.00 35.00 64.35 0 0 64.35 Privisionally 
Shortlisted

BOARD, NEAR 
AMBA MARKET, 
BEHRMAPUR, 

PO
LO

SA
R

A
 / 

12
.0

5.
20

16

13 13

SATYAJIT SAHU, 
S/O- 
HAREKRUSHAN 
SAHU, AT/PO- 
BADAKHIRIPADA, 
VIA- BAISINGA, 
DIST- 
MAYURBHANJA, 
750728
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5-
19
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 M

  5
 D

M
A
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U

R
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N
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7.

20
14

600 339 56.50 11.30 600 305 50.83 15.25 1000 660 66.00 33.00 59.55 0 0 59.55 Privisionally 
Shortlisted

14 14

BIPLAB KUMAR 
BHUYAN, S/O- 
BIJAYA KUAMR 
BHUYAN, AT- 
SANKHARI SAHI, 
PO- PARBATIPUR, 
DIST- 
JAGATSINGHPUR, 
754111
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Shortlisted
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C
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E
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C
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Minimum Educational 
Qualification mark for 

concerned post

+2 sc or Equivalent 
Examination

DETAIL DATABASE FOR ENGAGEMENT OF CONTRACTUAL JUNIOR  RADIOGRAPHER UNDER C.D.M.O. GANJAM (CALL FOR OBJECTION
SL 
NO

Ap
plic
ati
on 
Sl 

No.

NAME OF THE 
CANDIDATE  

AND PRESENT 
ADDRESS

D
A

T
E

 O
F 

B
IR

T
H

 
A

G
E

  A
S 

O
N

15
.1

2.
20

16
D
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tr

ic
t 

Is
su
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g 
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th

or
ity
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f 

R
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C
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15 15

SUBHRASMITA 
SAHU, D/O- 
SURESH CH SAHU, 
AT- SAMLESWARI 
NAGAR, PO- 
BURLA, VIA- 
BURLA, DIST- 
SAMBALPUR,PIN- 
768017

16
-0

6-
19

95

21
Y

  5
 M

  2
9 

D

SA
M

B
A

LP
U

R

SA
M

B
A

LP
U

R
 / 

15
.1

2.
20

16

FE
M

A
LE

G
EN

R
A

L

N
A

N
A

02
61

/ 1
1.

11
.2

01
6

600 317 52.83 10.57 600 292 48.67 14.60 1000 749 74.90 37.45 62.62 0 0 62.62 Privisionally 
Shortlisted

SA
M

B
A

LP
U

R
/2

5.
12

.2
01

6

16 16

RADHA KUMARI 
SAH, D/O- MOHAR 
SAH, AT- 
BISHNUMANDIAPET
A, PO- BURLA, VIA- 
BURLA, DIST- 
SAMBALPUR, PIN- 
768017

15
-0

7-
19

95

21
Y

  4
 M

  3
0 

D

SA
M

B
A
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U

R
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M

B
A
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U

R
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M

A
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G
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R
A

L

N
A

N
A

02
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/ 1
1.

11
.2

01
6

600 302 50.33 10.07 600 282 47.00 14.10 1000 623 62.30 31.15 55.32 0 0 55.32 Privisionally 
Shortlisted

17 17

D. LILAVATI 
REDDY, D/O- D. 
SHANKAR REDDY, 
AT- NEAR POLICE 
STATION, QR NO.G-
56/13, BURLA, 
SAMBALPUR, 
768017

02
-0

7-
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95
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Y

  5
 M

  1
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D
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B
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L

N
A

N
A
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/ 1
1.

11
.2

01
6

600 375 62.50 12.50 600 288 48.00 14.40 1000 611 61.10 30.55 57.45 0 0 57.45 Privisionally 
Shortlisted

18 18

ARUN SWAIN, S/O- 
GANAPATI SWAIN, 
AT/PO- SAHASPUR, 
VIA- 
DIGAPAHANDIO, PS- 
PATTAPUR, PIN- 
761012 GANJAM
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 M
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A
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N
A

N
A
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/ 0
1.
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.2

01
6

750 274 36.53 7.31 600 226 37.67 11.30 1000 681 68.10 34.05 52.66 0 0 52.66 Privisionally 
Shortlisted
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Minimum Educational 
Qualification mark for 

concerned post

+2 sc or Equivalent 
Examination

DETAIL DATABASE FOR ENGAGEMENT OF CONTRACTUAL JUNIOR  RADIOGRAPHER UNDER C.D.M.O. GANJAM (CALL FOR OBJECTION
SL 
NO
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No.
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19 19

MAHESWAR 
BISWAL, H/O 
A.K.SAHU S/O- 
NRUSINGHA 
CHARAN BISWAL, 
AT/PO- GAJAPATI 
NAGAR, 11TH 
LANE, 
BEHRMAPUR, 
GANJAM- 760010

05
-0

6-
19

79

37
Y

  6
 M

  1
0 

D

K
EO

N
JH

A
R

H
A

TA
D
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I/ 

27
-1
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M
A
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B

C

H
A

TA
D
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I/

N
A

R
T-

 0
14

3/
 0

7.
03

.2
01

4

750 435 58.00 11.60 900 494 54.89 16.47 1000 695 69.50 34.75 62.82 5 5 67.82 Privisionally 
Shortlisted

GANJAM- 760010

20 20

DEEPAK KUMAR 
NAYAK, S/O- 
BASANTA KUMAR 
NAYAK, AT/PO- 
O.C.B. COLINY 
NEAR 
GOUDAPALLI, 
BURLA, 
SAMBALPUR, 
768011

25
-0

5-
19

92

24
Y

  6
 M

  2
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D
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B
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R
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750 399 53.20 10.64 600 306 51.00 15.30 1000 655 65.50 32.75 58.69 0 0 58.69 Privisionally 
Shortlisted

21 21

SWEETY 
MOHANTA, W/O- 
SUNIL KUMAR 
MOHANTA, AT- 
CDMO OFFICE, 
JAJPUR TOWN, PO- 
JAJPUR, DIST- 
JAJPUR, 755001

10
-1
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25
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  0
 M
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Shortlisted
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Minimum Educational 
Qualification mark for 
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+2 sc or Equivalent 
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DETAIL DATABASE FOR ENGAGEMENT OF CONTRACTUAL JUNIOR  RADIOGRAPHER UNDER C.D.M.O. GANJAM (CALL FOR OBJECTION
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DEBABRATA 
BISWAL,C/O: 
UPENDRA NAYAK  
S/O- MARKANDA 
BISWAL, AT/PO- 
SERGARH, PS- 
KHANTAPARA, 
DIST- BALASORE, 
PIN- 756060

07
-0

7-
19

93
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Y

  5
 M
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 D

M
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R
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N

J

U
D
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600 406 67.67 13.53 600 269 44.83 13.45 1000 723 72.30 36.15 63.13 0 0 63.13 Privisionally 
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23 23

DEBASISA SWAIN, 
S/O- MANORANJAN 
SWAIN, AT- 
MALLIKESWAR, PO- 
NAIKANIPALLI, PS- 
KODALA, VIA- 
BEGUNIAPADA  
GANJAM
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A

02
26

/ 0
4.

12
.2

01
5

600 274 45.67 9.13 600 262 43.66 13.09 1000 613 61.30 30.65 52.87 0 0 52.87 Privisionally 
Shortlisted

24 24

KALYANI MISHRA, 
D/O- PRASANT KU 
MISHRA, AT-/PO- 
JAGANNATH 
PRASAD, GANJAM- 
761121

15
-0

7-
19

95

21
Y

  4
 M

  3
0 

D

G
A

N
JA

M

JA
G

A
N

A
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A
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D
/2

6.
12

.2
01

6
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M

A
LE

G
EN

R
A

L

N
A

N
A

02
21

/4
.1

2.
20

15

600 446 74.33 14.87 600 351 58.50 17.55 1000 713 71.30 35.65 68.07 0 0 68.07 Privisionally 
Shortlisted

25 25

BIJAY KUMAR BAL, 
S/O- ANANT 
CHARAN BAL, AT- 
PARAMANANDAPU
R, PO- BATTO, VIA- 
SAINKUL, DIST- 
KEONJHAR, 758043
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-0

6-
19
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Y

  6
 M

  1
2 

D

K
EO

N
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R

G
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SI
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R

A
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M
A
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G
EN

R
A

L

N
A

N
A

R
T-

00
90

/ 0
6.

04
.2

01
3

750 480 64.00 12.80 900 430 47.77 14.33 1000 682 68.20 34.10 61.23 2 2 63.23 Privisionally 
Shortlisted
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HSC or Equivalent  
Examination 

C
as

te
 (U

R
/S

T
/S

C
/S

E
B

C
)

Minimum Educational 
Qualification mark for 

concerned post

+2 sc or Equivalent 
Examination

DETAIL DATABASE FOR ENGAGEMENT OF CONTRACTUAL JUNIOR  RADIOGRAPHER UNDER C.D.M.O. GANJAM (CALL FOR OBJECTION
SL 
NO

Ap
plic
ati
on 
Sl 

No.

NAME OF THE 
CANDIDATE  

AND PRESENT 
ADDRESS

D
A

T
E

 O
F 

B
IR

T
H

 
A

G
E

  A
S 

O
N

15
.1

2.
20

16
D

is
tr

ic
t 

Is
su

in
g 

au
th

or
ity

 o
f 

R
es

id
en

tia
l C

er
tif

ic
at

e 

RemarksIs
su

in
g 

A
ut

ho
ri

ty
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f C
as

te
 

C
er

tif
ic

at
e 

26 26

RASHMI RANJAN 
DASH, S/O- 
NATABAR DASH, 
AT- DEULKUR, 
PO/PS- 
BADACHANA, DIST- 
JAJPUR, 754296

30
-0

3-
19

96

20
Y

  8
 M

  1
5 

D

JA
JP

U
R

D
A

R
PA

N
A

/3
0.

11
.2

01
6

M
A

LE

G
EN

R
A

L

N
A

N
A

02
44

/0
1.

11
.2

01
6

600 336 56.00 11.20 600 301 50.17 15.05 1000 673 67.30 33.65 59.90 0 0 59.90 Privisionally 
Shortlisted

SATCHIDANANDA 
02

27
/ 0

4.
12

. 2
01

5

27 27

MAHARANA, S/O- 
PRABHAKAR 
MAHARANA, AT-PO- 
MANDAR, VIA- 
BALIPADAR, 
GANJAM- 761117

08
-1

1-
19

93

23
Y

  1
 M

  7
 D

G
A

N
JA

M

PO
LO

SA
R

A
/ 

14
.1

2.
20

16

M
A

LE

G
EN

R
A

L

N
A

N
A

02
27

/ 0
4.

12
. 2

01
5

600 373 62.17 12.43 600 295 49.17 14.75 1000 661 66.10 33.05 60.23 0 0 60.23 Privisionally 
Shortlisted

28 28

RAJESH SWAIN, 
S/O- NADIA CH 
SWAIN, AT- 
PALASAPALLI, PO- 
KALIAGUDA, VIA- 
GOBARA, GANAJM

07
-0

5-
19

95

21
Y

  7
 M
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 D

G
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N
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M
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A
D

A
/2
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10

.2
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M
A

LE

O
B

C
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R

A
D

A
/0

1.
10

.2
01

3

N
A

N
A 600 317 52.83 10.57 600 279 46.50 13.95 0 0 0.00 0.00 24.52 0 0 24.52 Rejected

29 29

SURYAKANT 
SAHOO, S/O- 
NARAYAN SAHOO, 
AT- 
BIRABARAPATANA, 
PO- 
RAMBHADEIPUR, 
DIST- 
JAGATSINGHPUR, 
PIN- 754102

30
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N
A

02
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/ 2
9.
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.2

01
6

600 343 57.17 11.43 600 269 44.83 13.45 1000 679 67.90 33.95 58.83 0 0 58.83 Privisionally 
Shortlisted
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HSC or Equivalent  
Examination 

C
as
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 (U

R
/S

T
/S

C
/S

E
B

C
)

Minimum Educational 
Qualification mark for 

concerned post

+2 sc or Equivalent 
Examination

DETAIL DATABASE FOR ENGAGEMENT OF CONTRACTUAL JUNIOR  RADIOGRAPHER UNDER C.D.M.O. GANJAM (CALL FOR OBJECTION
SL 
NO

Ap
plic
ati
on 
Sl 

No.

NAME OF THE 
CANDIDATE  

AND PRESENT 
ADDRESS

D
A

T
E

 O
F 

B
IR

T
H

 
A

G
E

  A
S 

O
N

15
.1

2.
20

16
D

is
tr

ic
t 

Is
su

in
g 

au
th

or
ity

 o
f 

R
es

id
en

tia
l C
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tif
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RemarksIs
su

in
g 

A
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f C
as

te
 

C
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at
e 

30 30

BIJAYALAXMI 
BEHERA, D/O- 
SURENDRANATH 
BEHERA, AT- 
NUAGAON PO- 
BATIRA, VIA- 
RAHAMA, DIST- 
KENDRAPARA, 
754140

25
-0

7-
19

96

20
Y

  4
 M

  2
0 

D

K
EN

D
R

A
PA

R
A

M
A

H
A

K
A

LA
PA

R
A

/2
4.

12
.2

01
6 

FE
M

A
LE

SE
B

C

M
A

H
A

K
A

LA
PA

R
A

/2
4.

12
.2

01
6

N
A

02
71

/ 1
1.

11
.2

01
6

600 367 61.17 12.23 600 283 47.17 14.15 1000 628 62.80 31.40 57.78 0 0 57.78 Privisionally 
Shortlisted

PREMANANDA 

D
H

EN
K

A
N

A
L 

SA
D

A
R

/ 

31 31

PREMANANDA 
SAHOO, S/O: 
PRAHALLAD 
SAHOO, AT: 
SANSAILO, PO: 
BHALIABOLKOTENI, 
VIA: BHAPUR, 
DHENKANAL, 
759015

28
-0

4-
19

95

21
Y

  7
 M

  1
7 

D

D
H

EN
K
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N
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H

EN
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H
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A
R

/2
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.2
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N
A

02
19

/0
4.

12
.2

01
5

600 305 50.83 10.17 600 278 46.33 13.90 1000 663 66.30 33.15 57.22 0 0 57.22 Privisionally 
Shortlisted

32 32

MANAS RANJAN 
SAHU, S/O: 
TRINATH SAHU, AT: 
AMBAPUA NEW 
STREET, PO: 
BERHAMPUR, 
GANJAM 760010

15
-0

3-
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Y

  8
 M

  3
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6

600 383 63.83 12.77 600 247 41.17 12.35 1000 708 70.80 35.40 60.52 0 0 60.52 Privisionally 
Shortlisted
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HSC or Equivalent  
Examination 

C
as
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 (U
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T
/S

C
/S

E
B

C
)

Minimum Educational 
Qualification mark for 

concerned post

+2 sc or Equivalent 
Examination

DETAIL DATABASE FOR ENGAGEMENT OF CONTRACTUAL JUNIOR  RADIOGRAPHER UNDER C.D.M.O. GANJAM (CALL FOR OBJECTION
SL 
NO

Ap
plic
ati
on 
Sl 

No.

NAME OF THE 
CANDIDATE  

AND PRESENT 
ADDRESS

D
A

T
E

 O
F 

B
IR

T
H

 
A

G
E

  A
S 

O
N

15
.1

2.
20

16
D

is
tr

ic
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Is
su

in
g 
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th

or
ity
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R
es

id
en
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RemarksIs
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A
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C
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33 33

DEEPAK SAMAL, 
C/O RAMESH 
ROUT, S/O: 
ALEKHA CHANDRA 
SAMAL, AT: 
NILABILA, DIHA 
SAHI, SANKARPUR, 
AURONADAYA 
MARKET, CUTTACK

05
-0

5-
19

89

27
Y

  7
 M

  1
0 

D

C
U

TT
A

C
K

N
A

M
A

LE

SE
B

C

N
IS

C
H

IN
TA

K
O

IL
I/1

3.
05

.2
01

6

N
A

02
49

/1
8-

11
-2

01
6

750 331 44.13 8.83 900 364 40.44 12.13 1000 575 57.50 28.75 49.71 0 0 49.71
 rejected (RESIDENT 
CERTIFICATE NOT 

SUBMITTED)

MARKET, CUTTACK

N
IS

C
H

IN
TA

K
O

IL
I/1

3.
05

.2
01

6

34 34

SIBA SANKAR 
BISWAL, S/O: 
CHANDRAMANI 
BISWAL, AT: 
BALADI, PO: 
PATULI SAHI, VIA: 
TANARADA, 
GANJAM 761140

18
-0

6-
19

94

22
Y

  5
 M

  2
7 

D

G
A

N
JA

M

B
EL

LA
G

U
N

TH
A

/3
1.

12
.2

0
16

M
A

LE

SE
B

C

B
EL

LA
G

U
N

TH
A

/2
9.

01
.2

0
16 N

A

N
A 600 294 49.00 9.80 600 252 42.00 12.60 0 0 0.00 0.00 22.40 0 0 22.40

Rejected (NOT 
submitted mark list 

certificate of 
concerned post) 

35 35

JYOTI RANJAN 
ROUT, S/O: 
DHRUBA CHARAN 
ROUT, AT: 
KARADAPAL, PO: 
BATTA,, VIA: 
SAINKUL, P.S-
RAMACHANDRAPU
R, KEONJHAR 
758043

03
-0

6-
19

92

24
Y

  6
 M

  1
2 

D

K
EO

N
JH

A
R

G
H

A
SI

PU
R

A
/2

8.
12

.2
01
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M
A

LE

SE
B

C

G
H

A
SI

PU
R

A
/3

1.
12

.2
01

6

N
A

02
74

/1
1-

11
-2

01
6

750 334 44.53 8.90 600 232 38.67 11.59 1000 578 57.80 28.90 49.39 0 0 49.39 Privisionally 
Shortlisted

36 36

SRABANI SAHU. 
D/O: KABIRAJ 
SAHU, AT/PO: 
BADARUMPALI, 

07
-0

3-
19

98

18
Y

  9
 M

  8
 D

G
A

N
JA

M

K
H

A
LL

IK
O

TE
/ 

08
.0

6.
20

16

FE
M

A
LE

O
B

C

K
H

A
LL

IK
O

TE
/ 

08
.0

6.
20

16

N
A

N
A 600 383 63.83 12.77 600 291 48.50 14.55 0.00 0.00 27.32 0 0 27.32

Rejected (MARK LIST 
& CERTIFICATE OF 
CONCERNED POST BADARUMPALI, 

VIA: PRATAPUR, 
GANJAM 761019
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6.
20

16

CONCERNED POST 
NOT SUBMITTED)10
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Minimum Educational 
Qualification mark for 

concerned post

+2 sc or Equivalent 
Examination

DETAIL DATABASE FOR ENGAGEMENT OF CONTRACTUAL JUNIOR  RADIOGRAPHER UNDER C.D.M.O. GANJAM (CALL FOR OBJECTION
SL 
NO

Ap
plic
ati
on 
Sl 

No.

NAME OF THE 
CANDIDATE  

AND PRESENT 
ADDRESS

D
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E
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H
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N

15
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37 37

PRATAP KUMAR 
BEHERA, S/O: 
KANHEI BEHERA, 
AT/PO: 
MUNICIPENTHO, 
PS: CHATRAPUR, 
GANJAM 761026

20
-0

4-
19

90

26
Y

  7
 M

  2
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D
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A
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M
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/2
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A
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R
/1

1.
07

.
20

16

N
A

N
A 750 306 40.80 8.16 600 271 45.17 13.55 0.00 0.00 21.71 0 0 21.71

Rejected (MARK LIST 
& CERTIFICATE OF 
CONCERNED POST 
NOT SUBMITTED) 

PARBATI BADAIK, 
W/O- AJIT KU 
BHARATI, AT- LIFE 
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4-
19

79

37
Y

  8
 M

  1
4 

D

JH
A

D
K

H
A

N
D

SI
M

D
EG

A
/ 

22
.0

9.
20

10

FE
M

A
LE

SI
M

D
EG

A
/2

2.
09

.1
0

00
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38 38
BHARATI, AT- LIFE 
LANE HOSPITAL, 
CIVIL TOWNSHIP, 
RKL, 
SUNDARAGARH, 
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-0

4-
19

79

37
Y

  8
 M

  1
4 

D

JH
A

D
K

H
A

N
D

SI
M

D
EG

A
/ 

22
.0

9.
20

10

FE
M

A
LE

ST

SI
M

D
EG

A
/2

2.
09

.1
0

N
A

00
2-

Z/
01

/2
00

4-
05

650 398 61.23 12.24 450 245 54.44 16.33 1000 532 53.20 26.60 55.17 0 0 55.17 Rejected( Not having 
D.M.R.T. certificate) 

39 39

SOMANITA 
BEHERA W/O- 
MANOJA KUMAR 
BEHERA, AT/PO- 
NISCHINTASASAN, 
VIA: 
TYENDAKUNDA 
DIST- 
KENDRAPARA

15
-0

6-
19

89

27
Y

  5
 M

  3
0 

D

K
EN

D
R

A
PA

R
A

G
A

R
A

D
PU

R
/ 1

1.
09

.2
01

6

FE
M

A
LE

SC

G
A

R
A

D
PU

R
/ 1

2.
11

.2
01

6

N
A

02
53

/1
1.

11
.2

01
6

750 444 59.20 11.84 900 388 43.11 12.93 1000 682 68.20 34.10 58.87 0 0 58.87 Privisionally 
Shortlisted

40 40

CHINMAY KUMAR 
DASBABU, S/O- 
PRASANTA KUAMR 
DASBABU, AT- 
TULSICHAURA, PO- 
BARIPADA, DIST- 
MAYURBHANJ, 
757001

06
-0

2-
19

95

21
Y

  1
0 

M
  9

 D

M
A

Y
U

R
B

H
A

N
JA

SU
LI

A
PA

D
A

/2
.1

.2
01

7

M
A

LE

SE
B

C

SU
LU

IA
PA

D
A

/2
.1

.2
01

7

N
A

02
52

/1
1-

11
-2

01
6

600 425 70.83 14.17 600 269 44.83 13.45 1000 644 64.40 32.20 59.82 0 0 59.82 Privisionally 
Shortlisted
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Examination 

C
as

te
 (U

R
/S

T
/S

C
/S

E
B

C
)

Minimum Educational 
Qualification mark for 

concerned post

+2 sc or Equivalent 
Examination

DETAIL DATABASE FOR ENGAGEMENT OF CONTRACTUAL JUNIOR  RADIOGRAPHER UNDER C.D.M.O. GANJAM (CALL FOR OBJECTION
SL 
NO

Ap
plic
ati
on 
Sl 

No.

NAME OF THE 
CANDIDATE  

AND PRESENT 
ADDRESS

D
A

T
E

 O
F 

B
IR

T
H

 
A

G
E

  A
S 

O
N

15
.1

2.
20

16
D

is
tr

ic
t 

Is
su

in
g 

au
th

or
ity

 o
f 

R
es

id
en

tia
l C

er
tif

ic
at

e 

RemarksIs
su

in
g 

A
ut

ho
ri

ty
 o

f C
as

te
 

C
er

tif
ic

at
e 

41 41

LIPSA RANI 
BEHERA, D/O- 
DHOBA BEHERA,AT- 
PANKALA, PO- 
BALLIAPATA, VIA- 
KULLADA, GANJAM-
761131

27
-0

5-
19

96

20
Y

  6
 M

  1
8 

D

G
A

N
JA

M

B
H

A
N

JA
N

A
G

R
/1

5.
11

.2
0

16

FE
M

A
LE

SC

B
H

A
N

JA
N

A
G

R
/7

.9
.2

01
4

N
A

N
A 600 246 41.00 8.20 600 283 47.17 14.15 0 0 0.00 0.00 22.35 0 0 22.35

Rejected |(Certificate 
mark list of concerned 
post not submitted )

12
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HIMALAYA KUMAR 
RAULA, S/O- 
ARAKSHITA RAULA, 
AT/PO- CHHANAMERI, 
VIA- PODAMARI, DIST-
GANJAM-761014 05

-0
7-

19
85

14
-1

2-
20

16

31
yr

s  
  5

m
on

  9
d

G
A

N
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N
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H
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H
EM
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D
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13

U
E/
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9/

20
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PT
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20
21 N
o

19
31

1/
 D

EC
-2

01
6

750 380 50.67 10.13 900 322 35.78 10.73 2100 1257 59.86 29.93 50.80 2 2 52.80

REJECT(adve
rtisement 

made for onlu 
ST&SC 

Category)
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DETAILS  DATA BASE FOR ENGAGEMENT OF CONTRACTUAL PHARMACIST UNDER THE ADMINISTRATIVE COTROL OF CDMO GANJAM 
(CALL FOR OBJECTION)
SL 
NO

Ap
plic
ati
on 
Sl 

No.

NAME OF THE 
CANDIDATE  

AND PRESENT 
ADRESS

D
A

T
E

 O
F 

B
IR

T
H

 

A
G

E
  A

S 
O

N
 0

1.
12

.2
01

6

D
is

tr
ic

t o
f D
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ile

Is
su
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ng
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ut
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ri
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f 
R
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id

en
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er
tif

ic
at
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Se
x

C
as

te
 (U

R
/S

T
/S

C
/S

E
B

C
)

2 2

NARAYAN SETHI, AT- 
GUNDRIBADI, PO- 
TANKACHHAI, VIA- 
PITAL, DIST-GANJAM-
761103 14

-0
2-

19
94

14
-1

2-
20

16

22
yr

s  
  1

0m
on

  0
d

G
A

N
JA

M

PU
R

U
SH

O
TT

A
M

PU
R

/ 
08

/2
01

6

M
A

LE

SC

PU
R

U
SH

O
TT

A
M

PU
R

/ 
02

/2
01

6

C
T/

93
0/

16
 U

PT
O

 F
EB

-
20

19

N
O

29
04

8/
D

EC
-2

02
5

600 234 39.00 7.80 600 250 41.67 12.50 2100 1514 72.10 36.05 56.35 0 0 56.35 Provisionally 
Shortlisted

3 3

PRAKASH CHANDRA 
BEHERA, S/O- 
DINABANDHU 
BEHERA, AT- 
KAMANALI 
MAKHYAPUR, PO- 
KHAJIPALLI, VIA- 
PRATAPUR, DIST-
GANJAM-761019

01
-0

5-
19

82

14
-1

2-
20

16

34
yr

s  
  7

m
on

  1
3d

G
an

ja
m

PU
R

U
SH

O
TT

A
M

PU
R

/ 
08

/2
01

6

M
al

e
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PU
R

U
SH

O
TT

A
M

PU
R

/ 
08

/2
01

6

C
T/

95
7/

14
/ U

PT
O

 M
A

R
C

H
-

20
17 N
o

16
45

5/
 JU

LY
-2

01
9

750 342 45.60 9.12 900 379 42.11 12.63 2100 1285 61.19 30.60 52.35 4 4 56.35 Provisionally 
Shortlisted

4 4

PRABHAKAR 
PARICHHA, S/O: 
BISWANATH 
PARICHHA, 
AT/PO:DOMUHANI,VIA
: GALLERY, GANJAM 
761141

14
-0

2-
19

89

14
-1

2-
20

16

27
yr

s  
  1

0m
on

  0
d

G
an
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m

B
H

A
N
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A
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A
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M
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O
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 2
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A
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A
G

A
R

C
/5
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0/

20
11

N
O

27
73

5/
D

EC
-2

02
7

750 306 40.80 8.16 600 249 41.50 12.45 2100 1258 59.90 29.95 50.56 0 0 50.56

REJECT(adve
rtisement 

made for onlu 
ST&SC 

Category)

1       07-05-2018
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DETAILS  DATA BASE FOR ENGAGEMENT OF CONTRACTUAL PHARMACIST UNDER THE ADMINISTRATIVE COTROL OF CDMO GANJAM 
(CALL FOR OBJECTION)
SL 
NO

Ap
plic
ati
on 
Sl 

No.

NAME OF THE 
CANDIDATE  

AND PRESENT 
ADRESS

D
A

T
E

 O
F 

B
IR

T
H

 

A
G

E
  A

S 
O

N
 0

1.
12

.2
01

6

D
is

tr
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t o
f D

om
ic

ile

Is
su

ui
ng

 a
ut
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ri

ty
 o

f 
R
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id
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t C

er
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x

C
as

te
 (U

R
/S

T
/S

C
/S

E
B

C
)

5 5

CHINMAYA PATRA, 
S/O: RAMESH 
CHANDRA PATRA, AT: 
BIDYADHARPUR SAHI, 
PO: BALUGAON, 
KHORDHA, 752030 29

-0
5-

19
86

14
-1

2-
20

16

30
yr

s  
  6

m
on

  1
5d

K
H

O
D

R
A

C
H

IL
IK

A

M
A

LE

G
en N
A

7C
/3

98
/1

4

N
A

21
10

1/
11

/D
EC

-2
01

7

750 309 41.20 8.24 900 482 53.56 16.07 2100 1342 63.90 31.95 56.26 2 2 58.26

REJECT(adve
rtisement 

made for onlu 
ST&SC 

Category)

SRIKANTA KUMAR 

34
yr

s  
  2

m
on

  3
d

B
ER

H
A

M
PU

R
 

21
19

3/
D

EC
 2

01
7

6 6

SRIKANTA KUMAR 
BEHERA, S/O: 
GANAPATI SETHY, AT: 
TULASI NAGAR 8TH 
LANE, BERHAMPUR, 
GANJAM 760001 11

-1
0-

19
82

14
-1

2-
20

16

34
yr

s  
  2

m
on

  3
d

G
an

ja
m

be
r

M
al

e

SC

B
ER

H
A

M
PU

R
 

U
E/

43
9/

20
16

N
o

21
19

3/
D

EC
 2

01
7

750 467 62.27 12.45 900 440 48.89 14.67 2100 1435 68.33 34.17 61.29 0 0 61.29 Provisionally 
Shortlisted

7 7

DUSHMANTANANDA, 
S/O: DEBARAJ NANDA, 
AT/PO: JHADABHUMI,, 
VIA: 
BARAGAMGANJAM 
761120 02

-0
2-

19
97

14
-1

2-
20

16

19
yr

s  
  1

0m
on

  1
2d

G
A

N
JA

M

J.N
R

A
SA

D
/1

6.
07

.2
01

6

M
A

LE

O
B

C

J.N
PR

A
SA

D
/ 0

8.
07

.2
01

6

C
/1

75
3/

20
16

N
O

N
A 600 446 74.33 14.87 600 309 51.50 15.45 0 0 0.00 0.00 30.32 7 7 37.32

REJECT(adve
rtisement 

made for onlu 
ST&SC 

Category)

8 8

GOPAL KRUSHNA 
BEHRA, S/O- 
JUDHISTHIR BEHERA, 
AT- BARAPALLI, PO- 
ALIGARIGAON, DIST-
GANJAM-761010 15

-0
6-

19
96

14
-1

2-
20

16

20
yr

s  
  5

m
on

  2
9d

G
A

N
JA

M

N
A

M
al

e

SC

G
A

N
JA

M
/ 2

1.
06

.2
01

4

C
/2

06
8/

20
14

N
o

N
A 600 252 42.00 8.40 600 319 53.17 15.95 0 0 0.00 0.00 24.35 8 8 32.35

REJECT 
(D.Pharma 
Cetificate 

&Mark sheet 
not submitted)

2       07-05-2018
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DETAILS  DATA BASE FOR ENGAGEMENT OF CONTRACTUAL PHARMACIST UNDER THE ADMINISTRATIVE COTROL OF CDMO GANJAM 
(CALL FOR OBJECTION)
SL 
NO

Ap
plic
ati
on 
Sl 

No.

NAME OF THE 
CANDIDATE  

AND PRESENT 
ADRESS

D
A

T
E

 O
F 

B
IR

T
H

 

A
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E
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N
 0

1.
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C
)

9 9

AJIT KUMAR BEHERA, 
S/O- SURYA BEHERA, 
AT/PO- RAIKIA, DIST-
KANDHAMAL-762101 19

-0
4-

19
94

14
-1

2-
20

16

22
yr

s  
  7

m
on

  2
5d

K
an

dh
am

al

K
H

O
N

A
M

A
L/

 
26

.0
9.

20
16

M
A

LE

SC
 2

01
5

R
A

IK
IA

/ 0
4.

10
.2

01
5

7/
22

02
/1

5

N
O

28
94

4/
20

15
 U

PT
O

 2
02

4

600 289 48.17 9.63 600 286 47.67 14.30 2100 1508 71.81 35.90 59.84 0 0 59.84 Provisionally 
Shortlisted

SANATAN PRADHAN, 

31
yr
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  8

m
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1d
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A
K

H
EM

U
N

D
I/ 

SA
N

A
K

H
EM

U
N

D
I/ 

23
74

3/
20

10
/ U

PT
O

 2
01

9

10 10

SANATAN PRADHAN, 
S/O- LATE GOPI 
PRADHAN, AT/PO- 
GURUAALI HOSPITAL, 
BERHAMPUR-760002 23

-0
3-

19
85

14
-1

2-
20

16

31
yr

s  
  8

m
on

  2
1d

G
A

N
JA

M

SA
N

A
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EM
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N

D
I/ 

02
.0

6.
20

16

M
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LE
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A
K
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EM

U
N

D
I/ 

28
.0

3.
20

16

C
T/

13
05

/2
01

5

N
A

23
74

3/
20

10
/ U

PT
O

 2
01

9

750 289 38.53 7.71 900 434 48.22 14.47 2100 1430 68.10 34.05 56.22 0 56.22

REJECT(adve
rtisement 

made for onlu 
ST&SC 

Category)

11 11

RANJIT KUMAR NAIK, 
S/O- KAILASH NAIK, 
AT-NAUBUBANI, PO- 
CAKIDI, PS-JASHIPUR, 
DIST-MAYURBHANJ-
757039 07

-0
5-

19
92

14
-1

2-
20

16

24
yr

s  
  7

m
on

  7
d

M
A

Y
U

R
B

H
A

N
J

JA
SH

IP
U

R
/ 1

9.
12

.2
01

6

M
A

LE

ST

JA
SH

IP
U

R
/ 1

9.
12

.2
01

6

C
/2

68
/2

01
4

N
A

29
08

0/
 2

01
6 

U
PT

O
 2

02
5

600 305 50.83 10.17 600 275 45.83 13.75 2100 1384 65.90 32.95 56.87 0 0 56.87 Provisionally 
Shortlisted

12 12

SURYA NARAYAN 
DAS, S/O- JHADESWAR 
DAS, AT- PARIKULI, PO- 
RUKUNI, VIA- 
MORADA, DIST- 
MAYURBHANJ-757020 04

-0
6-

19
84

14
-1

2-
20

16

32
yr

s  
  6

m
on

  1
0d

M
A

Y
U

R
B

H
A

N
J

M
O

R
A

D
A

/ 1
7.

07
.2

01
5

M
A

LE

SC

M
O

R
A

D
A

/1
7.

07
.2

01
5

T/
27

93
/2

00
8

N
A

20
26

8/
20

08
 U

PT
O

 2
01

7

750 405 54.00 10.80 900 380 42.22 12.67 2100 1180 56.19 28.10 51.56 0 0 51.56 Provisionally 
Shortlisted

3       07-05-2018
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DETAILS  DATA BASE FOR ENGAGEMENT OF CONTRACTUAL PHARMACIST UNDER THE ADMINISTRATIVE COTROL OF CDMO GANJAM 
(CALL FOR OBJECTION)
SL 
NO

Ap
plic
ati
on 
Sl 

No.

NAME OF THE 
CANDIDATE  

AND PRESENT 
ADRESS

D
A

T
E

 O
F 

B
IR

T
H

 

A
G

E
  A

S 
O

N
 0

1.
12

.2
01

6

D
is

tr
ic

t o
f D

om
ic

ile

Is
su

ui
ng

 a
ut

ho
ri

ty
 o

f 
R

es
id

en
t C

er
tif

ic
at

e 

Se
x

C
as

te
 (U

R
/S

T
/S

C
/S

E
B

C
)

13 13

SUJIT KUMAR 
HESAPINGUA, S/O- 
SHYAMA CHARAN 
HESAPINGUA, AT- 
MAHULADIHA, PO- 
DENUAN, PS- 
RARUAN, DIST-
MAYURBHANJ-757035

25
-0

9-
19

95

14
-1

2-
20

16

21
yr

s  
  2

m
on

  1
9d

M
A

Y
U

R
B

H
A

N
J

R
A

R
U

N
/ 1

4.
08

.2
01

6

M
A

LE

ST

R
A

R
U

N
/ 1

4.
08

.2
01

6

T/
87

7/
20

16

N
o

29
52

2/
20

16
 U

PT
O

 2
02

5

600 308 51.33 10.27 600 279 46.50 13.95 2100 1336 63.62 31.81 56.03 0 0 56.03
Provisionally 
Shortlisted 

(VOCATION
AL)

NIBEDITA DAS, D/O- 

U
M

O
R

O
K

O
TE

/ 0
4.

05
.2

01
6

U
M

O
R

O
K

O
TE

/ 1
6.

07
.2

01
5

26
78

5/
 2

01
3 

U
PT

O
 2

02
2

14 14

NIBEDITA DAS, D/O- 
BISHNU PADA DAS, AT- 
BADAKAMARI-2, PO- 
BADAKAMARI-UV1, 
VIA- UMORAKOTE, 
DIST-
NAWARANGAPUR-
760073

13
-0

7-
19

92

14
-1

2-
20

16

24
yr

s  
  5

m
on

  1
d

N
A

W
A

R
A

N
G

A
PU

R

U
M

O
R

O
K

O
TE

/ 0
4.

05
.2

01
6

Fe
m

al
e

SC

U
M

O
R

O
K

O
TE

/ 1
6.

07
.2

01
5

N
A

N
O

26
78

5/
 2

01
3 

U
PT

O
 2

02
2

750 415 55.33 11.07 600 288 48.00 14.40 2100 1540 73.33 36.67 62.13 0 0 62.13 Provisionally 
Shortlisted

15 15

ASISH KUMAR PANDA, 
S/O- HAIHARPANDA, 
RAMA HARI NAGAR 
2ND LANE, 
BERHAMPUR, 
GANJAM-761001 15

-0
5-

19
94

14
-1

2-
20

16

22
yr

s  
  6

m
on

  2
9d

G
an

ja
m

PU
R

U
SH

O
TT

A
M

PU
R

/ 
05

.1
2.

20
16

M
al

e

G
en N
A

U
E/

15
52

/2
01

6

N
O

 

29
78

6/
20

16
 U

PT
O

 2
02

5

600 420 70.00 14.00 600 333 55.50 16.65 0 0 0.00 0.00 30.65 0 0 30.65

  REJECT 
(D.Pharma 
cetificate & 

mark sheet not 
submitted)                  

16 16

BHAGYALAXMI DAS, 
D/O- RAMESH KUMAR 
DAS, AT-MANKHA, PO- 
SAILAGOBINDAPUR, 
DIST-CUTTACK-754003 08

-0
7-

19
95

14
-1

2-
20

16

21
yr

s  
  5

m
on

  6
d

C
U

TT
A

C
K

K
A

N
TA

PA
D

A
/ 

02
.0

5.
20

16

Fe
m

al
e

SC

K
A

N
TA

PA
D

A
/ 

17
.0

5.
20

16

N
A

N
A

28
85

6/
20

15
 U

PT
O

 2
02

4

600 288 48.00 9.60 600 287 47.83 14.35 2100 1537 73.19 36.60 60.55 0 0 60.55
REJECT Part-

II not 
submitted    

4       07-05-2018
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DETAILS  DATA BASE FOR ENGAGEMENT OF CONTRACTUAL PHARMACIST UNDER THE ADMINISTRATIVE COTROL OF CDMO GANJAM 
(CALL FOR OBJECTION)
SL 
NO

Ap
plic
ati
on 
Sl 

No.

NAME OF THE 
CANDIDATE  

AND PRESENT 
ADRESS

D
A

T
E

 O
F 

B
IR

T
H

 

A
G

E
  A

S 
O

N
 0

1.
12

.2
01

6

D
is

tr
ic

t o
f D

om
ic

ile

Is
su

ui
ng

 a
ut

ho
ri

ty
 o

f 
R

es
id

en
t C

er
tif

ic
at

e 

Se
x

C
as

te
 (U

R
/S

T
/S

C
/S

E
B

C
)

17 17

MADHUSUDAN 
PATRA, S/O- LAXMAN 
PATRA, AT/PO-
BHANRA, VIA- 
KARANCGIA, DIST-
MAYURBHANJ-757037 14

-0
6-

19
85

14
-1

2-
20

16

31
yr

s  
  6

m
on

  0
d

M
A

Y
U

R
B

H
A

N
J

K
A

R
A

N
JI

A
/ 0

4.
05

.2
01

6

M
al

e

SC

K
A

R
A

N
JI

A
/ 0

4.
05

.2
01

6

T/
55

2/
20

16

N
A

29
08

2/
20

16
 U

PT
O

 2
02

5

600 324 54.00 10.80 600 254 42.33 12.70 2100 1356 64.57 32.29 55.79 0 0 55.79 Provisionally 
Shortlisted

SAANYASI BEHERA, 

39
yr

s  
  2

m
on

  2
d

G
A

N
JA

M
/ 2

8.
12

.2
01

6

G
A

N
JA

M
/ 0

2.
02

.2
01

1

C
T/

22
6/

0/
20

14

22
13

8/
 2

00
9 

U
PT

O
 2

01
9

18 18

SAANYASI BEHERA, 
S/O- NILAKANTHA 
BEHERA, AT-
PADMAPUR, PO- 
PALUR, DIST-
GANJAM761027 12

-1
0-

19
77

14
-1

2-
20

16

39
yr

s  
  2

m
on

  2
d

G
an

ja
m

 

G
A

N
JA

M
/ 2

8.
12

.2
01

6

M
al

e

SC

G
A

N
JA

M
/ 0

2.
02

.2
01

1

C
T/

22
6/

0/
20

14

N
O

 

22
13

8/
 2

00
9 

U
PT

O
 2

01
9

750 322 42.93 8.59 900 341 37.89 11.37 2100 1300 61.90 30.95 50.91 0 0 50.91  REJECT 
Over Age       

19 19

RAJU RELLY, S/O- 
JAYARAM RELLY, 
AT/PO- DONGASIL, VIA- 
KASIPUR, DIST-
RAYAGADA-765015 09

-0
2-

19
95

14
-1

2-
20

16

21
yr

s  
  1

0m
on

  5
d

R
A

Y
A

G
A

D
A

K
A

SI
PU

R
/ 2

3.
12

.2
01

6

M
A

LE

S
C

K
A

SI
PU

R
/ 0

3.
02

.2
01

6

T/
19

2/
20

16

N
o

29
04

3/
 2

01
6 

U
PT

O
 2

02
5

600 452 75.33 15.07 600 321 53.50 16.05 2100 1595 75.95 37.98 69.09 0 0 69.09 Provisionally 
Shortlisted

20 20

SWAPNA NAYAK, W/O- 
KUBER CHARAN 
MALLIK, AT- 
NILADRIVIHAR 
BAGDEVI NAGAR, PO- 
BHANJANAGAR, DIST-
GANJAM-761126

27
-0

5-
19

86

14
-1

2-
20

16

30
yr

s  
  6

m
on

  1
7d

K
an

dh
am

al

K
H

A
JU

R
IP

A
D

A
/ 

14
.0

9.
20

16

Fe
m

al
e

SC

G
H

U
M

U
SA

R
A

/2
7.

11
.2

00
9

O
D

/6
12

01
61

63
2/

20
16

N
o

23
47

0/
 2

01
0 

U
PT

O
 2

01
9

750 342 45.60 9.12 900 479 53.22 15.97 2100 1527 72.71 36.36 61.44 5 5 66.44 Provisionally 
Shortlisted

5       07-05-2018
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o HSC or Equivalent  +2 sc or Equivalent 
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DETAILS  DATA BASE FOR ENGAGEMENT OF CONTRACTUAL PHARMACIST UNDER THE ADMINISTRATIVE COTROL OF CDMO GANJAM 
(CALL FOR OBJECTION)
SL 
NO

Ap
plic
ati
on 
Sl 

No.

NAME OF THE 
CANDIDATE  

AND PRESENT 
ADRESS

D
A

T
E

 O
F 

B
IR

T
H

 

A
G

E
  A

S 
O

N
 0

1.
12

.2
01

6

D
is

tr
ic

t o
f D

om
ic

ile

Is
su

ui
ng

 a
ut

ho
ri

ty
 o

f 
R

es
id

en
t C

er
tif

ic
at

e 

Se
x

C
as

te
 (U

R
/S

T
/S

C
/S

E
B

C
)

21 21

TULARAM MEHER, 
S/O: JOGENDRA 
NEHER,AT/PO: 
PANDAKIPALI,PS: 
SOHELA, BARAGARH, 
768033 05

-0
6-

19
94

14
-1

2-
20

16

22
yr

s  
  6

m
on

  9
d

B
A

R
A

G
A

R
H

SO
H

EL
LA

, 0
8-

11
-2

01
6

M
A

LE

SC

SO
H

EL
LA

 0
8+

-1
1-

20
16

O
D

04
12

01
61

24
9

N
O

289
42/2
015 
UP
TO 
202

600 435 72.50 14.50 600 261 43.50 13.05 2100 1662 79.14 39.57 67.12 0 0 67.12 Provisionally 
Shortlisted

SUSANTA KUMAR 
SABAR, S/O: 

24
yr

s  
  5

m
on

  1
0d

K
O

M
N

A
 2

4-
06

-2
01

6

K
O

M
N

 0
3-

06
-2

01
6

29
36

7/
 2

01
6 

up
to

 2
02

5

22 22

SABAR, S/O: 
BHIMASENA SABAR, 
AT: SOLANGIPADA, 
PO: GANDAMAR, PO: 
KOMNA, NUAPADA,  
766106

04
-0

7-
19

92

14
-1

2-
20

16

24
yr

s  
  5

m
on

  1
0d

N
U

A
PA

D
A

K
O

M
N

A
 2

4-
06

-2
01

6

M
A

LE

ST

K
O

M
N

 0
3-

06
-2

01
6

c/
21

35
/2

01
1

N
O

29
36

7/
 2

01
6 

up
to

 2
02

5

750 382 50.93 10.19 600 361 60.17 18.05 2100 1284 61.14 30.57 58.81 0 0 58.81 Provisionally 
Shortlisted

23 23

JHARANA PATRO, D/O: 
RAMAHARI PATRO, 
ATKOLI STEET, 
BELLAGUNTHA, 
GANJAM 761119 01

-0
6-

19
95

14
-1

2-
20

16

21
yr

s  
  6

m
on

  1
3d

G
an

ja
m

B
EL

LA
G

U
N

TH
A

 1
0-

11
-

20
16

Fe
m

al
e

ST

B
EL

LA
G

U
N

TH
A

 2
9-

09
-

20
16

EU
/2

20
4/

20
16

N
o 

N
A 600 294 49.00 9.80 600 328 54.67 16.40 0 0 0.00 0.00 26.20 0 0 26.20

REJECT (No 
requisite 

Qualification)

24 24

BHABANI SHANKAR 
BAG, S/O: RAMESWAR 
BAG, 
ATDUDUKIDADAR, PO: 
BIJADHOL, PS: 
JHARABANDH, 
BARAGARH 768042

12
-0

5-
19

95

14
-1

2-
20

16

21
yr

s  
  7

m
on

  2
d

B
A

R
A

G
A

R
H

JH
A

R
B

A
D

H
 1

0/
-0

5-
20

16

M
al

e

SC

JH
A

R
B

A
D

H
 1

0/
-0

5-
20

16

T/
64

5/
20

16

N
O

29
34

9/
20

16
 U

PT
O

 2
02

5

600 294 49.00 9.80 600 259 43.17 12.95 2100 1341 63.86 31.93 54.68 0 0 54.68 Provisionally 
Shortlisted

6       07-05-2018
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DETAILS  DATA BASE FOR ENGAGEMENT OF CONTRACTUAL PHARMACIST UNDER THE ADMINISTRATIVE COTROL OF CDMO GANJAM 
(CALL FOR OBJECTION)
SL 
NO

Ap
plic
ati
on 
Sl 

No.

NAME OF THE 
CANDIDATE  

AND PRESENT 
ADRESS

D
A

T
E

 O
F 

B
IR

T
H

 

A
G

E
  A

S 
O

N
 0

1.
12

.2
01

6

D
is

tr
ic

t o
f D

om
ic

ile

Is
su

ui
ng
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ut

ho
ri

ty
 o

f 
R

es
id

en
t C

er
tif

ic
at

e 

Se
x

C
as

te
 (U

R
/S

T
/S

C
/S

E
B

C
)

25 25

MANORAMA BISHI, 
D/O: NAKUL CHARAN 
BISHI, AT: KOSHAL 
NAGAR. BOLANGIR, 
PO: RAJENDRA 
COLLEGE, BOLANGIR, 
767001

07
-0

7-
19

80

14
-1

2-
20

16

36
yr

s  
  5

m
on

  7
d

B
O

LA
N

G
IR

B
O

LA
N

G
IR

 1
7-

07
-2

01
5

Fe
m

al
e

SC

B
O

LA
N

G
IR

 1
8-

7-
20

15

N
ot

 su
bm

itt
ed

no
 

17
03

9/
 2

01
4 

U
PT

O
 2

01
9

750 359 47.87 9.57 900 340 37.78 11.33 2100 1357 64.62 32.31 53.22 8 8 61.22 Provisionally 
Shortlisted

KAMALA KANTA BAG, 

28
yr

s  
  2

m
on

  2
7d

K
O

M
N

A
 2

3-
12

-2
01

6

K
O

M
N

A
 2

6-
12

-2
01

6

27
76

2/
 2

01
4 

U
PT

O
 2

02
3

26 26

KAMALA KANTA BAG, 
S/O: LAXMAN BAG, 
AT/PO: 
DHARAMBANDHA, 
NUAPADA, 766105 17

-0
9-

19
88

14
-1

2-
20

16

28
yr

s  
  2

m
on

  2
7d

N
U

A
PA

D
A

K
O

M
N

A
 2

3-
12

-2
01

6

M
al

e

SC

K
O

M
N

A
 2

6-
12

-2
01

6

T/
16

77
/2

01
4

no
 

27
76

2/
 2

01
4 

U
PT

O
 2

02
3

750 471 62.80 12.56 600 300 50.00 15.00 2100 1555 74.05 37.02 64.58 0 0 64.58 Provisionally 
Shortlisted

27 27

SHANTI LATA KISKU, 
D/O: KAMESHWAR 
KISKU, AT: 
KUNCHISOLE, PO: 
SANPUTUKA, VIA: 
LAXMIPOSE, 
MAYURBHANJA 
757107

20
-0

1-
19

94

14
-1

2-
20

16

22
yr

s  
  1

0m
on

  2
4d

M
A

Y
U

R
B

H
A

N
J

SU
LI

A
PA

D
A

, 2
8-

04
-2

01
6

Fe
m

al
e

ST

SU
LI

A
PA

D
A

 0
9-

05
-2

01
6

C
W

/7
16

/2
01

4

N
o

29
29

1/
20

16
 U

PT
O

 2
02

5
600 252 42.00 8.40 600 277 46.17 13.85 2100 1369 65.19 32.60 54.85 0 0 54.85 Provisionally 

Shortlisted

28 28

PRADEEEP KUMAR 
SAHU. S/O: LATE 
SOMANATH SAHU, AT: 
CHIRIKIPADA SASAN, 
VIA: POLASARA, 
GANJAM 761105 16

-0
6-

19
83

14
-1

2-
20

16

33
yr

s  
  5

m
on

  2
8d

G
an

ja
m

PO
LA

SA
R

A
 2

1-
06

-2
01

6

M
al

e

SE
B

C

PO
LA

SA
R

A
 2

6-
12

-2
01

6

C
T/

70
1/

20
05

no
 

15
99

9/
20

13
 U

PT
O

 2
01

8

750 460 61.33 12.27 900 363 40.33 12.10 2100 1350 64.29 32.14 56.51 0 0 56.51

REJECT(adve
rtisement 

made for onlu 
ST&SC 

Category)

7       07-05-2018
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DETAILS  DATA BASE FOR ENGAGEMENT OF CONTRACTUAL PHARMACIST UNDER THE ADMINISTRATIVE COTROL OF CDMO GANJAM 
(CALL FOR OBJECTION)
SL 
NO

Ap
plic
ati
on 
Sl 

No.

NAME OF THE 
CANDIDATE  

AND PRESENT 
ADRESS

D
A

T
E

 O
F 

B
IR

T
H

 

A
G

E
  A

S 
O

N
 0

1.
12

.2
01

6

D
is

tr
ic

t o
f D

om
ic

ile

Is
su

ui
ng

 a
ut

ho
ri

ty
 o

f 
R

es
id

en
t C

er
tif
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at
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Se
x

C
as

te
 (U

R
/S

T
/S

C
/S

E
B

C
)

29 29

KAILASH CHANDRA 
NAYAK, S/O: 
DAMODAR NAYAK, 
AT/PO: GUJURAI, VIA: 
KULLADO, GANJAM 
761131 25

-0
5-

19
95

14
-1

2-
20

16

21
yr

s  
  6

m
on

  1
9d

G
A

N
JA

M

B
H

A
N

JA
N

A
G

A
R

 2
5-

08
-

20
16

M
A

LE

ST

B
H

A
N

JA
N

A
G

A
R

 2
7-

08
-

20
16

C
/3

22
2/

20
12

N
O

N
A 600 346 57.67 11.53 600 271 45.17 13.55 0 0 0.00 0.00 25.08 4 4 29.08

REJECT(D.Ph
arma 

certificate & 
Mark sheet 

not submitted)

SUDHANSU SEKHAR 

38
yr

s  
  7

m
on

  1
7d

B
ER

H
A

M
PU

R
 1

0-
08

-

17
96

7/
20

15
 U

PT
O

 2
02

0

30 30

SUDHANSU SEKHAR 
DASH, S/O: SUBASH 
CHANDRA DAS, AT: 
MALI SAHI, ANKULI, 
ERHAPUR, GNJAM 76 27

-0
4-

19
78

14
-1

2-
20

16

38
yr

s  
  7

m
on

  1
7d

G
A

N
JA

M

B
ER

H
A

M
PU

R
 1

0-
08

-
20

15

M
A

LE

G
EN N
A

C
T/

26
08

/2
01

5

N
O

17
96

7/
20

15
 U

PT
O

 2
02

0

750 427 56.93 11.39 1000 359 35.90 10.77 2100 1366 65.05 32.52 54.68 1 1 55.68

REJECT(adve
rtisement 

made for onlu 
ST&SC 

Category)

31 31

BASISTHA PATRO, S/O: 
LINGARAJ PATRO, AT: 
POCHALUNDI, PO: 
BISHNUCHAKRA, VIA: 
BLIPADAR, GANJAM 
761117 04

-0
7-

19
93

14
-1

2-
20

16

23
yr

s  
  5

m
on

  1
0d

G
A

N
JA

M

B
U

G
U

D
A

 2
1-

07
-2

01
6

M
A

LE

SC

B
U

G
U

D
A

 2
2/

07
/2

01
6

N
ot

 su
bm

itt
ed

N
o

27
85

9/
20

14
 U

PT
O

 2
02

3
600 224 37.33 7.47 600 305 50.83 15.25 2100 1463 69.67 34.83 57.55 0 0 57.55 Provisionally 

Shortlisted

32 32

VIVEKANDNA 
ADHIKARY, S/O: 
NITYANANDA 
ADHKARY, AT/PO: N.N 
ROAD, SURADA, 
GANJAM 761108 01

-0
1-

19
88

14
-1

2-
20

16

28
yr

s  
  1

1m
on

  1
3d

G
A

N
JA

M

SU
R

A
D

A
 0

2-
01

-2
01

7

M
A

LE

SC

SU
R

A
D

A
 0

9-
12

-2
01

3

N
ot

 su
bm

itt
ed

N
O

20
19

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

23
74

4/
 2

01
0U

PT
O

 2
01

98

750 381 50.80 10.16 900 370 41.11 12.33 2100 1163 55.38 27.69 50.18 3 3 53.18

PROVISION
ALLY 

SHORTLISTE
DPHARMACI
ST AT CHC 
PATRAPUR 

UNDER 
RBSK                                      

8       07-05-2018
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DETAILS  DATA BASE FOR ENGAGEMENT OF CONTRACTUAL PHARMACIST UNDER THE ADMINISTRATIVE COTROL OF CDMO GANJAM 
(CALL FOR OBJECTION)
SL 
NO

Ap
plic
ati
on 
Sl 

No.

NAME OF THE 
CANDIDATE  

AND PRESENT 
ADRESS

D
A

T
E

 O
F 

B
IR

T
H

 

A
G

E
  A

S 
O

N
 0

1.
12

.2
01

6

D
is

tr
ic

t o
f D

om
ic

ile

Is
su

ui
ng

 a
ut

ho
ri

ty
 o

f 
R

es
id

en
t C

er
tif

ic
at

e 

Se
x

C
as

te
 (U

R
/S

T
/S

C
/S

E
B

C
)

33 33

SANJAY DAS, 
GANAPATI DAS, AT: 
KUSAPALLI, PO: 
MALLADO, VIA: 
HUMMA, GANJAM 
761027 28

-0
1-

19
97

14
-1

2-
20

16

19
yr

s  
  1

0m
on

  1
6d

G
A

N
JA

M

N
A

M
A

LE

SC

G
A

N
JA

M
 0

5-
06

-2
01

3

N
ot

 su
bm

itt
ed

N
O

N
O

T 
SU

B
M

IT
TE

D

600 258 43.00 8.60 600 258 43.00 12.90 0 0 0.00 0.00 21.50 1 1 22.50

REJECT(D.Ph
arma 

certificate & 
Mark sheet 

not submitted)

SMRUTI PRABHA 

23
yr

s  
  4

m
on

  2
9d

B
A

R
G

A
R

H
 1

9-
12

-2
01

6

B
A

R
G

A
R

H
 1

3-
11

-2
01

5

28
77

7/
20

15
 U

O
TO

 2
02

4

34 34

SMRUTI PRABHA 
NAYAK, D/O: 
KSHIRODRA NAIK, AT: 
AMBAPALI W. NO. 17, 
BARGARH, 768028 15

-0
7-

19
93

14
-1

2-
20

16

23
yr

s  
  4

m
on

  2
9d

B
A

R
A

G
A

R
H

B
A

R
G

A
R

H
 1

9-
12

-2
01

6

Fe
m

al
e

SC

B
A

R
G

A
R

H
 1

3-
11

-2
01

5

W
T/

40
67

/1
5

no
 

28
77

7/
20

15
 U

O
TO

 2
02

4

800 475 59.38 11.88 600 300 50.00 15.00 2100 1702 81.05 40.52 67.40 0 0 67.40 Provisionally 
Shortlisted

35 35

ELIZABETH MAJHI, 
D/O: SUKRAM MAJHI, 
AT: BHAGRA,PO: 
KORANGA, PS: KUTRA, 
SUNDARGARH, 770018 02

-0
2-

19
93

14
-1

2-
20

16

23
yr

s  
  1

0m
on

  1
2d

SU
N

D
A

R
G

A
R

H

K
U

TR
A

 1
1-

08
-2

01
6

Fe
m

al
e

ST

K
U

TR
A

 1
3-

08
-2

01
6

SS
EW

/8
26

5/
20

13

N
O

29
52

7/
20

16
 U

PT
O

 2
02

5
600 361 60.17 12.03 600 253 42.17 12.65 2100 1238 58.95 29.48 54.16 0 0 54.16 Provisionally 

Shortlisted

36 36

SURENDRA NATH 
SETI, S/O- RAJU SETHI, 
AT- KANDHA 
KHARIDA, PO- SIALIA, 
VIA- KSNAGAR, DIST-
GANJAM 22

-0
5-

19
76

14
-1

2-
20

16

40
yr

s  
  6

m
on

  2
2d

G
A

N
JA

M

K
SN

A
G

A
R

/ 0
3.

01
.2

01
7

M
A

LE

SC

K
SN

A
G

A
R

/ 2
01

0

C
T/

92
9/

20
08

N
O

15
21

8/
20

04
 T

O
 2

01
3

750 323 43.07 8.61 900 393 43.67 13.10 2100 1154 54.95 27.48 49.19 2 2 51.19 Rejected 
(OVER AGE) 

9       07-05-2018
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DETAILS  DATA BASE FOR ENGAGEMENT OF CONTRACTUAL PHARMACIST UNDER THE ADMINISTRATIVE COTROL OF CDMO GANJAM 
(CALL FOR OBJECTION)
SL 
NO

Ap
plic
ati
on 
Sl 

No.

NAME OF THE 
CANDIDATE  

AND PRESENT 
ADRESS

D
A

T
E

 O
F 

B
IR

T
H

 

A
G

E
  A

S 
O

N
 0

1.
12

.2
01

6

D
is

tr
ic

t o
f D

om
ic

ile

Is
su

ui
ng

 a
ut

ho
ri

ty
 o

f 
R

es
id

en
t C

er
tif

ic
at

e 

Se
x

C
as

te
 (U

R
/S

T
/S

C
/S

E
B

C
)

37 37

SUNITA MALLICK, D/O- 
SAHURAM MALLICK, 
AT-3R-6/1, NEAR RIB 
COLONY, UNIT-4, 
BBSR 05

-0
3-

19
91

14
-1

2-
20

16

25
yr

s  
  9

m
on

  9
d

K
an

dh
am

al

B
A

LI
G

U
D

A
/2

01
4

Fe
m

al
e

ST

B
A

LI
G

U
D

A
/ 2

01
4

N
ot

 su
bm

itt
ed

N
O

N
O

T 
SU

B
M

IT
TE

D

750 343 45.73 9.15 600 268 44.67 13.40 2100 1277 60.81 30.40 52.95 0 0 52.95

REJECT(Vali
d Pharmacy 

Councul Regd 
No not 

submitted)

LALITA BEHERA, S/O- 
BHANJA KISHORE 

38 38

BHANJA KISHORE 
BEHERA, AT- 
RAJENDRA NIVAS, 
BAUDEV NAGAR 2ND 
LANE, KHODISINGHI 
MAIN ROAD, PO- 
ENGINEERING 
SCHOOL, 
BERHAMPUR, DIST-
GANJAM-760010

07
-0

7-
19

89

14
-1

2-
20

16

27
yr

s  
  5

m
on

  7
d

G
A

N
JA

M

G
A

N
JA

M
/ 3

1.
12

.2
01

6

M
A

LE

SC

G
A

N
JA

M
/ 2

01
4

N
ot

 su
bm

itt
ed

N
O

 

27
69

3/
 2

01
4 

TO
 2

02
3

750 285 38.00 7.60 600 247 41.17 12.35 2100 1403 66.81 33.40 53.35 0 0 53.35 Provisionally 
Shortlisted

39 39

RAMANARAYAN 
MAHAPATRA, S/O- 
PANDAB 
MAHAPATRA, AT-
BARADA, PO- 
MUNICIPENTHO, DIST-
GANJAM-761026

29
-0

5-
19

88

14
-1

2-
20

16

28
yr

s  
  6

m
on

  1
5d

G
an

ja
m

N
ot

 su
bm

itt
ed

M
al

e

SE
B

C

G
A

N
JA

M
/ 2

00
9

C
T/

25
12

/1
5 

/ A
ug

' 2
01

8

N
o

22
66

1/
 2

00
9T

O
 2

01
8

750 273 36.40 7.28 900 415 46.11 13.83 2100 1251 59.57 29.79 50.90 0 0 50.90

REJECT(adve
rtisement 

made for onlu 
ST&SC 

Category)

10       07-05-2018
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DETAILS  DATA BASE FOR ENGAGEMENT OF CONTRACTUAL PHARMACIST UNDER THE ADMINISTRATIVE COTROL OF CDMO GANJAM 
(CALL FOR OBJECTION)
SL 
NO

Ap
plic
ati
on 
Sl 

No.

NAME OF THE 
CANDIDATE  

AND PRESENT 
ADRESS

D
A

T
E

 O
F 

B
IR

T
H

 

A
G

E
  A

S 
O

N
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1.
12
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01
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f D
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R
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T
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C
/S

E
B

C
)

40 40

SAROJ KUMAR 
BHUYANA, S/O- NALU 
BHUYANA, AT/PO- 
SAMA, VI- 
PURUSHOTTAMPUR, 
DIST-GANJAM-761018 05

-0
7-

19
84

14
-1

2-
20

16

32
yr

s  
  5

m
on

  9
d

G
A

N
JA

M

PU
R

U
SH

O
TT

A
M

PU
R

/ 
26

.1
2.

20
16

M
A

LE

SE
B

C
 2

01
5

N
A

C
T/

16
02

/1
1

N
o

22
44

3/
20

09
 T

O
 2

01
8

750 340 45.33 9.07 900 411 45.67 13.70 2100 1407 67.00 33.50 56.27 0 0 56.27

REJECT(adve
rtisement 

made for onlu 
ST&SC 

Category)

SAGARIKA TAHAL, 

29
yr

s  
  8

m
on

  3
d

K
H

A
LL

IK
O

TE
/ 

K
H

A
LL

IK
O

TE
/ 2

00
9

W
C

T/
29

70
/2

01
0

23
44

2/
 2

00
9 

TO
 2

01
8

41 41

SAGARIKA TAHAL, 
D/O- PRABHAKAR 
TAHAL, AT/PO 
LANGALESWAR, VIA- 
KHALLIKOTE, DIST-
GANJAM-761029 11

-0
4-

19
87

14
-1

2-
20

16

29
yr

s  
  8

m
on

  3
d

G
A

N
JA

M

K
H

A
LL
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O

TE
/ 

31
.1

2.
20

16
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M

A
LE

SC

K
H

A
LL
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O

TE
/ 2

00
9

W
C

T/
29

70
/2

01
0

N
A

23
44

2/
 2

00
9 

TO
 2

01
8

750 341 45.47 9.09 900 363 40.33 12.10 2100 1376 65.52 32.76 53.96 3 3 56.96 Provisionally 
Shortlisted

42 42

DIPUN KUMAR SAHU, 
S/O- LAXMI NARAYAN 
SAHU, AT- 
MAMUDIHA, PO- 
DEBABHUMI, VIA- 
ASKA, DIST-GANJAM-
761135

10
-0

3-
19

95

14
-1

2-
20

16
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yr
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  9

m
on

  4
d

G
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ap
at

i

A
SK

A
/ 1

6.
09

.2
01

6

M
al

e

SE
B

C

A
SK

A
/ 0

4.
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.2
01

6

N
ot

 su
bm

itt
ed

N
o

28
98

3/
 2

01
6 

TO
 2

02
5

600 365 60.83 12.17 600 275 45.83 13.75 2100 1544 73.52 36.76 62.68 0 0 62.68

REJECT(adve
rtisement 

made for onlu 
ST&SC 

Category)

43 43

PURUSHOTTAM 
SETHY, S/O- 
RAGHUNATH SETHY, 
AT/PO- SIALIA, VIA- 
KSNAGAR, DIST-
GANJAM-761104 31

-0
5-

19
83
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-1

2-
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16

33
yr
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K
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.N
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N
O
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7/
 2
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3 

TO
 2
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8

750 362 48.27 9.65 900 407 45.22 13.57 2100 1240 59.05 29.52 52.74 0 0 52.74 Provisionally 
Shortlisted

11       07-05-2018
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DETAILS  DATA BASE FOR ENGAGEMENT OF CONTRACTUAL PHARMACIST UNDER THE ADMINISTRATIVE COTROL OF CDMO GANJAM 
(CALL FOR OBJECTION)
SL 
NO

Ap
plic
ati
on 
Sl 

No.

NAME OF THE 
CANDIDATE  

AND PRESENT 
ADRESS

D
A

T
E

 O
F 

B
IR

T
H
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G
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  A
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N
 0
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T
/S

C
/S

E
B

C
)

44 44

PRATAP NAIK, S/O- 
SRIPATI NAIK, AT- 
Q.NO-39, PTS COLONY, 
PO- NAYAGARH, DIST-
NAYAGARH-752069 03

-0
4-

19
92

14
-1

2-
20

16

24
yr

s  
  8

m
on

  1
1d

N
ay

ag
ar

h

N
A

Y
A

G
R

H
/ 0

3.
01

.2
01

7

M
A

LE

SC

G
O

N
D

IA
/ 2

01
4

T/
22

41
/2

01
5

R
IG

H
T 

EY
E/

 4
0%

26
67

8/
20

13
 T

O
 2

02
2

750 534 71.20 14.24 600 335 55.83 16.75 2100 1503 71.57 35.79 66.78 0 0 66.78 Provisionally 
Shortlisted

KRUTIBAS NAYAK, 

27
yr

s  
  1

m
on

  1
d

J.S
.P

R
A

SA
D

/ 0
4.

01
.2

01
7

J.N
.P

R
A

SA
D

/ 2
01

5

24
50

1/
 2

01
0 

TO
 2

01
9

45 45

KRUTIBAS NAYAK, 
S/O- RANJAN KUMAR 
NAYAK, AT/PO- 
JAGANNATHPRASAD, 
DIST-GANJAM-761121 13

-1
1-

19
89

14
-1

2-
20

16

27
yr

s  
  1

m
on

  1
d

G
an

ja
m

 

J.S
.P

R
A

SA
D

/ 0
4.

01
.2

01
7

M
al

e

SC

J.N
.P

R
A

SA
D

/ 2
01

5

N
ot

 su
bm

itt
ed

N
O

 

24
50

1/
 2

01
0 

TO
 2

01
9

750 446 59.47 11.89 900 433 48.11 14.43 2100 1459 69.48 34.74 61.06 0 0 61.06 Provisionally 
Shortlisted

46 46

DRONA SETH, S/O- 
SANA SETH, AT- 
AMBAJHARANA, PO- 
BADASAIMARA, PS- 
SAINTALA, DIST-
BOLANGIR-767037 06

-0
5-

19
93

14
-1

2-
20

16

23
yr

s  
  7

m
on

  8
d

B
O

LA
N

G
IR

M
U

R
IB

A
H

A
L/

 0
15

M
A

LE

SC

M
U

R
IB

A
H

A
L/

 2
01

5

T/
73

0/
20

15

N
O

28
09

2/
 2

01
4 

TO
 2

02
3

800 385 48.13 9.63 600 301 50.17 15.05 2100 1364 64.95 32.48 57.15 0 0 57.15 Provisionally 
Shortlisted

47 47

ABHAYA PANIGRAHY, 
S/O- LINGARAJ 
PANIGRAHY, AT-
AMARESHWAR 
NAGAR, PO- 
KHALLIKOTE, DIST-
GANJAM-761030

26
-0

5-
19

92

14
-1

2-
20

16

24
yr

s  
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m
on
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G
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A
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G
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N
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N
o
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0/
 2

01
4 

TO
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02
3

500 256 51.20 10.24 600 325 54.17 16.25 2100 1465 69.76 34.88 61.37 0 0 61.37

REJECT(adve
rtisement 

made for onlu 
ST&SC 

Category)

12       07-05-2018
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DETAILS  DATA BASE FOR ENGAGEMENT OF CONTRACTUAL PHARMACIST UNDER THE ADMINISTRATIVE COTROL OF CDMO GANJAM 
(CALL FOR OBJECTION)
SL 
NO

Ap
plic
ati
on 
Sl 

No.

NAME OF THE 
CANDIDATE  

AND PRESENT 
ADRESS

D
A

T
E

 O
F 

B
IR

T
H

 

A
G

E
  A

S 
O

N
 0

1.
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D
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t o
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C
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 (U

R
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T
/S

C
/S

E
B

C
)

48 48

SUDIN BEHERA, S/O- 
PURNA CHANDRA 
BEHERA, AT- 
JAGULAIPADAR, PO- 
KALAPADAR, DIST- 
PURI-752017 04

-0
3-

19
88

14
-1

2-
20

16

28
yr

s  
  9

m
on

  1
0d

Pu
ri

K
A

N
A

S/
 1

4.
12

.2
01

6

M
A

LE

SC

K
A

N
A

S/
 2

00
6

O
D

26
12

01
67

22
9

N
O

20
71

9/
 2

01
0 

TO
 2

02
0

750 623 83.07 16.61 900 711 79.00 23.70 2100 1711 81.48 40.74 81.05 0 0 81.05 Provisionally 
Shortlisted

MANASWINI NANDA, 
D/O- MANOJ KUMAR 

27
yr

s  
  7

m
on

  1
6d

B
ER

H
A

M
PU

R
/ 2

7.
01

2.
20

16

21
97

9/
 2

00
9 

TO
 2

01
8

49 49

D/O- MANOJ KUMAR 
NANDA, AT- SRI RAM 
NAGAR 1ST LANE, 
NEAR APPARAO 
COLONY, PS-BADA 
BAZAR, BERHAMPUR, 
DIST-GANJAM-760002

28
-0

4-
19

89

14
-1

2-
20

16

27
yr

s  
  7

m
on

  1
6d

G
A

N
JA

M

B
ER

H
A

M
PU

R
/ 2

7.
01

2.
20

16

Fe
m

al
e

G
en N
A

N
ot

 su
bm

itt
ed

N
o

21
97

9/
 2

00
9 

TO
 2

01
8

750 396 52.80 10.56 900 440 48.89 14.67 2100 1514 72.10 36.05 61.27 0 0 61.27

REJECT(adve
rtisement 

made for onlu 
ST&SC 

Category)

50 50

PRADIPTA RANJAN 
BEHERA, S/O- HAJARI 
BEHERA, AT/PO- 
JYOTINAGAR 1ST 
LANE, BERHAMPUR, 
DIST-GANJAM-760001 28

-0
6-

19
93

14
-1

2-
20

16

23
yr

s  
  5

m
on

  1
6d

G
A

N
JA

M

K
O

D
A

LA
/ 0

3.
01

.2
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7

M
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O

D
A
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/ 2

2.
06

.2
01

3

N
ot

 su
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itt
ed

N
O

29
78

7/
 2

01
6 

TO
 2

02
5

600 328 54.67 10.93 600 286 47.67 14.30 0 0 0.00 0.00 25.23 0 0 25.23

   REJECT (D 
Pharma 

certificate and 
Mark sheet  

not submitted)                 

51 51

RASHMITA JENA, D/O-
CHITTARANJAN JENA, 
AT/PO- 
MULABASANTA, VIA- 
KUNAPAL, PS- 
MAHANGA, DIST-
CUTTACK-754204
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-0

3-
19

93

14
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2-
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16

23
yr
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0d
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O
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13
 T

O
 2
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2

800 501 62.63 12.53 600 276 46.00 13.80 2100 1549 73.76 36.88 63.21 0 0 63.21 Provisionally 
Shortlisted

13       07-05-2018
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DETAILS  DATA BASE FOR ENGAGEMENT OF CONTRACTUAL PHARMACIST UNDER THE ADMINISTRATIVE COTROL OF CDMO GANJAM 
(CALL FOR OBJECTION)
SL 
NO

Ap
plic
ati
on 
Sl 

No.

NAME OF THE 
CANDIDATE  

AND PRESENT 
ADRESS

D
A

T
E

 O
F 

B
IR

T
H
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G

E
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O

N
 0
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6
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R
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T
/S

C
/S

E
B

C
)

52 52

PINKI DAS, D/O- RAMA 
CHANDRA DAS, AT/PO- 
KUKUDAKHANDI, 
DIST-GANJAM-761100 02

-0
7-

19
98

14
-1

2-
20

16

18
yr

s  
  5

m
on

  1
2d

G
A

N
JA

M

K
U

K
U

D
A

K
H

A
N

D
I/ 

20
15

Fe
m

al
e

SC

K
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K
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A

K
H

A
N

D
I/ 
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15

N
ot

 su
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itt
ed

N
O

N
O

T 
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B
M

IT
TE

D

600 418 69.67 13.93 600 276 46.00 13.80 0 0 0.00 0.00 27.73 0 0 27.73

REJECT(D.Ph
arma 

certificate & 
Mark sheet 

not submitted)

SYAM SABAR, S/O- 
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N
O

T 
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B
M
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TE

D

53 53

SYAM SABAR, S/O- 
PANCHU SABAR, AT- 
KHUNTIATOTA, PO- 
SANDHAMULA, VIA- 
SUMANDAL, DIST-
GANJAM-761035 20

-0
2-

19
96

14
-1

2-
20

16

20
yr

s  
  9

m
on

  2
4d

G
A

N
JA

M

K
O

D
A

LA
/ 2

5.
08

.2
01

6

M
al

e

ST

K
O

D
A

LA
/ 0

8.
01

.2
01

6

C
T/

18
/2

01
5

N
O

N
O

T 
SU

B
M

IT
TE

D

600 290 48.33 9.67 600 296 49.33 14.80 0 0 0.00 0.00 24.47 0 0 24.47

REJECT(D.Ph
arma 

certificate & 
Mark sheet 

not submitted)

54 54

BISHNU PRASAD 
SETHY, S/O- 
GOURAHARI SETHY, 
AT/PO- HUMMA, DIST-
GANJAM-761027 17

-1
1-

19
86

14
-1

2-
20

16

30
yr

s  
  0

m
on

  2
7d

G
A

N
JA

M

G
A

N
JA

M
/ 1

8.
08

.2
01

6

M
A

LE

SC

R
A

M
B

H
A

/ 2
00

2

SS
T/

17
28

/1
4,

N
O

23
70

5/
20

10
 U

PT
O

 2
01

9
750 258 34.40 6.88 900 358 39.78 11.93 2100 1130 53.81 26.90 45.72 0 0 45.72 Provisionally 

Shortlisted

55 55

ISAKA SABAR, S/O- 
CHINTAMANI SABAR, 
AT- KHUNTIA TOTA, 
PO- SANDHAMULA, PS- 
KODALA, DIST-
GANJAM-761035 15

-0
5-

19
96

14
-1

2-
20

16

20
yr

s  
  6

m
on

  2
9d

G
A

N
JA

M

K
O

D
A

LA
/ 0

4.
08

.2
01

6

M
A

LE

ST

K
O

D
A

LA
/ 3

1.
0.

20
16

N
ot

 su
bm

itt
ed

N
O

N
O

T 
SU

B
M

IT
TE

D

600 304 50.67 10.13 600 257 42.83 12.85 0 0 0.00 0.00 22.98 0 0 22.98

REJECT(D.Ph
arma 

certificate & 
Mark sheet 

not submitted)

14       07-05-2018
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DETAILS  DATA BASE FOR ENGAGEMENT OF CONTRACTUAL PHARMACIST UNDER THE ADMINISTRATIVE COTROL OF CDMO GANJAM 
(CALL FOR OBJECTION)
SL 
NO

Ap
plic
ati
on 
Sl 

No.

NAME OF THE 
CANDIDATE  

AND PRESENT 
ADRESS

D
A

T
E

 O
F 

B
IR

T
H

 

A
G

E
  A

S 
O

N
 0

1.
12

.2
01

6

D
is

tr
ic

t o
f D

om
ic

ile

Is
su

ui
ng

 a
ut

ho
ri

ty
 o

f 
R

es
id

en
t C

er
tif

ic
at

e 

Se
x

C
as

te
 (U

R
/S

T
/S

C
/S

E
B

C
)

56 56

PROMOD KUMAR 
SAHU, S/O- KESABA 
SAHU, AT-OLAPUR, PO- 
BADAPALANKA, VIA- 
CHIKITI, DIST-GANJAM-
761010 25

-0
3-

19
92

14
-1

2-
20

16

24
yr

s  
  8

m
on

  1
9d

G
A

N
JA

M

C
H

IK
IT

I/ 
03

.0
1.

20
17

M
al

e

SE
B

C

C
H

IK
IT

I /
 2

01
1

C
T/

24
88

/2
01

5

N
o

27
93

6/
20

14
 T

O
 2

02
3

800 331 41.38 8.28 600 308 51.33 15.40 2100 1378 65.62 32.81 56.48 0 0 56.48

REJECT(adve
rtisement 

made for onlu 
ST&SC 

Category)

LAMBODAR NAIK, S/O- 
SIMANCHAL NAIK, AT- 

30
yr

s  
  4

m
on

  2
4d

B
H

A
N

JA
N

A
G

A
R

/ 

B
H

A
N

JN
A

G
A

R
/ 2

00
4

21
05

8/
 2

00
8 

TO
 2

01
7

57 57

SIMANCHAL NAIK, AT- 
FOREST COLONY, 
ASKA ROAD, PO- 
PANIGRAHI PENTHO, 
BERHAMPUR, DIST-
GANJAM-760006

20
-0

7-
19

86

14
-1

2-
20

16

30
yr

s  
  4

m
on

  2
4d

G
an

ja
m

B
H

A
N

JA
N

A
G

A
R

/ 
07

.0
3.

20
15

M
al

e

SC

B
H

A
N

JN
A

G
A

R
/ 2

00
4

C
T/

33
42

/2
01

1

N
O

21
05

8/
 2

00
8 

TO
 2

01
7

750 352 46.93 9.39 900 453 50.33 15.10 2100 1403 66.81 33.40 57.89 0 0 57.89 Provisionally 
Shortlisted

58 58

PRAMENDRA 
GARUDA, S/O- 
JUDHISTIR GARUDA, 
AT/PO- DHAMERA 
SREET, PO- 
BERHAMPUR, DIST-
GANJAM-760006

02
-0

9-
19

76

14
-1

2-
20

16

40
yr

s  
  3

m
on

  1
2d

G
A

N
JA

M

B
ER

H
A

M
PU

R
/ 

22
.1

2.
20

16

M
A

LE

ST

B
ER

H
A

M
PU

R
/ 1

99
6

N
ot

 su
bm

itt
ed

N
O

19
50

2/
20

16
 T

O
 2

02
1

750 339 45.20 9.04 900 446 49.56 14.87 2100 1068 50.86 25.43 49.34 0 0 49.34  REJECT  
(Over age)

59 59

SAROJ KUMAR PATRA, 
S/O- GOPINATH 
PATRA, AT/PO- 
TIKARAPALI, VIA- 
MITRAPUR, DIST-
BALASORE-756020 29

-0
3-

19
82

14
-1

2-
20

16

34
yr

s  
  8

m
on

  1
5d

B
A

LA
SO

R
E

R
EM

U
N

A
/ 0

2.
01

.2
01

7

M
A

LE

SC

N
ot

 S
ub

m
itt

ed
 

T/
34

42
/1

5

N
O

16
40

6/
 2

01
5 

TO
 2

01
9

750 360 48.00 9.60 900 387 43.00 12.90 2100 1316 62.67 31.33 53.83 0 0 53.83 Provisionally 
Shortlisted

15       07-05-2018
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DETAILS  DATA BASE FOR ENGAGEMENT OF CONTRACTUAL PHARMACIST UNDER THE ADMINISTRATIVE COTROL OF CDMO GANJAM 
(CALL FOR OBJECTION)
SL 
NO

Ap
plic
ati
on 
Sl 

No.

NAME OF THE 
CANDIDATE  

AND PRESENT 
ADRESS

D
A

T
E

 O
F 

B
IR

T
H

 

A
G

E
  A

S 
O

N
 0

1.
12

.2
01

6

D
is

tr
ic

t o
f D

om
ic

ile

Is
su

ui
ng

 a
ut

ho
ri

ty
 o

f 
R

es
id

en
t C

er
tif

ic
at

e 

Se
x

C
as

te
 (U

R
/S

T
/S

C
/S

E
B

C
)

60 60

BISHNU CHARAN 
DEHURI, S/O- RABI 
CHANDRA DEHURI, 
AT/PO- KAPTIPADA, 
DIST-MAYURBHANJ-
757040 03

-0
6-

19
78

14
-1

2-
20

16

38
yr

s  
  6

m
on

  1
1d

M
A

Y
U

R
B

H
A

N
J

K
A

PT
IP

A
D

A
/ 1

9.
12

.2
01

6

M
A

LE

ST

K
A

PT
IP

A
D

A
/ 2

01
1

N
ot

 su
bm

itt
ed

N
O

13
19

9/
20

12
 T

O
 2

01
6

750 339 45.20 9.04 900 459 51.00 15.30 2100 1124 53.52 26.76 51.10 4 4 55.10

Provisionally 
Shortlisted 
subject to 

production of 
original 

Experiencve 
Certificate) 

RAKESH KUMAR 
SAHU, S/O- PRABHAT 

23
yr

s  
  4

m
on

  2
8d

H
IN

JI
LI

/ 2
01

5

H
IN

JI
LI

/ 2
01

5

26
65

3/
20

13
 T

O
 2

02
2

61 61

SAHU, S/O- PRABHAT 
CHANDRA SAHU, AT-
KHURDA SUB JAIL 
COLONY, PO- 
KHURDA, DIST-
KHURDA-752055

16
-0

7-
19

93

14
-1

2-
20

16

23
yr

s  
  4

m
on

  2
8d

G
A

N
JA

M

H
IN

JI
LI

/ 2
01

5

M
A

LE

SE
B

C

H
IN

JI
LI

/ 2
01

5

C
T/

21
94

/1
5

N
O

26
65

3/
20

13
 T

O
 2

02
2

800 431 53.88 10.78 600 301 50.17 15.05 2100 1699 80.90 40.45 66.28 0 0 66.28

REJECT(adve
rtisement 

made for onlu 
ST&SC 

Category)

62 62

NILANCHAL PANDA, 
S/O- MAHADEV 
PANDA, AT- SIKIRI 
BAZAR, PO-
HINJILICUT, DIST-
GANJAM-761102 26

-0
5-

19
85

14
-1

2-
20

16

31
yr

s  
  6

m
on

  1
8d

G
an

ja
m

H
IN

JI
LI

/ 3
1.

12
.2

01
6

M
al

e

G
en N
A

C
T/

45
56

/1
4

N
O

23
40

7/
 2

00
9 

TO
 2

01
8

750 315 42.00 8.40 900 332 36.89 11.07 2100 1189 56.62 28.31 47.78 0 0 47.78

REJECT(adve
rtisement 

made for onlu 
ST&SC 

Category)

63 63

T. SURESH KUMAR 
RAO, S/O- T. KRUSNA 
RAO, AT- KARINI 
STREET, PO- 
CHATRAPUR, DIST-
GANJAM-761020 08

-0
6-

19
78

14
-1

2-
20

16

38
yr

s  
  6

m
on

  6
d

G
an

ja
m

C
H

A
TR

A
PU

R
/ 2

01
5

M
al

e

SE
B

C

C
H

A
TR

A
PU

R
/ 2

01
4

C
T/

41
60

/1
4

N
O

26
83

2/
20

13
 T

O
 2

02
2

750 433 57.73 11.55 500 256 51.20 15.36 2100 1405 66.90 33.45 60.36 0 0 60.36

REJECT(adve
rtisement 

made for onlu 
ST&SC 

Category)

16       07-05-2018
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DETAILS  DATA BASE FOR ENGAGEMENT OF CONTRACTUAL PHARMACIST UNDER THE ADMINISTRATIVE COTROL OF CDMO GANJAM 
(CALL FOR OBJECTION)
SL 
NO

Ap
plic
ati
on 
Sl 

No.

NAME OF THE 
CANDIDATE  

AND PRESENT 
ADRESS

D
A

T
E

 O
F 

B
IR

T
H

 

A
G

E
  A

S 
O

N
 0

1.
12

.2
01

6

D
is

tr
ic

t o
f D

om
ic

ile

Is
su

ui
ng

 a
ut

ho
ri

ty
 o

f 
R

es
id

en
t C

er
tif

ic
at

e 

Se
x

C
as

te
 (U

R
/S

T
/S

C
/S

E
B

C
)

64 64

RAGHUNATH SAHU, 
S/O- LATE LADU 
KISHORE SAHU, AT- 
JAGANNATHMARG, PO- 
HINJILICUT, DST-
GANJAM-761102 11

-0
6-

19
76

14
-1

2-
20

16

40
yr

s  
  6

m
on

  3
d

G
an

ja
m

H
IN

JI
LI

/ 0
5.

01
.2

01
7

M
al

e

SE
B

C

H
IN

JI
LI

C
U

T/
 1

99
7

N
ot

 su
bm

itt
ed

N
O

91
00

/ 1
99

7 
TO

 L
IF

E

750 453 60.40 12.08 900 460 51.11 15.33 2100 1394 66.38 33.19 60.60 3 3 63.60

REJECT(adve
rtisement 

made for onlu 
ST&SC 

Category)

SANYASI BEHERA, 
S/O- NILAKANTHA 

39
yr

s  
  2

m
on

  2
d

G
A

N
JA

M
/ 2

8.
12

.2
01

6

G
A

N
JA

M
/ 2

01
1

22
13

8/
 2

00
9 

TO
 2

01
8

65 65

S/O- NILAKANTHA 
BEHERA, AT- 
PADMAPUR, PO- 
PALUR, PS- 
RAMBHA, DIST-
GANJAM-761027

12
-1

0-
19

77

14
-1

2-
20

16

39
yr

s  
  2

m
on

  2
d

G
A

N
JA

M

G
A

N
JA

M
/ 2

8.
12

.2
01

6

M
A

LE

SC

G
A

N
JA

M
/ 2

01
1

C
T/

22
40

/2
01

5

N
O

22
13

8/
 2

00
9 

TO
 2

01
8

750 322 42.93 8.59 900 341 37.89 11.37 2100 1300 61.90 30.95 50.91 3 3 53.91 Provisionally 
Shortlisted

66 66

DANDAPANI SETHI, 
S/O- MARKANDA 
SETHI, C/O- SUN 
HEALTH CARE 
HOSPITAL, GOILUNDI 
SQUARE, KAMAPALI 
ROAD, BERHAMPUR, 
DIST-GANJAM

05
-0

6-
19

82

14
-1

2-
20

16

34
yr

s  
  6

m
on

  9
d

G
A

N
JA

M

K
H

A
LL

IK
O

TE
/ 2

01
1

M
A

LE

SC

K
H

A
LL

IK
O

TE
/ 2

01
1

O
E/

05
/2

01
7

N
O

16
10

4/
20

14
 T

O
 2

01
8

750 515 68.67 13.73 900 360 40.00 12.00 2100 1420 67.62 33.81 59.54 0 0 59.54 Provisionally 
Shortlisted

67 67

SUMANTA KUMAR 
NAIK, S/O- GOURA 
MOHAN NAIK, AT- 
KHANDIA, PO- 
KANTAPAL, VIA- 
KUCHEI, PS- KULIANA, 
DIST-MAYURBHANJ-
757105

06
-1

0-
19

83

14
-1

2-
20

16

33
yr

s  
  2

m
on

  8
d

M
A

Y
U

R
B

H
A

N
J

SA
M

A
K

H
U

N
TA

/ 1
8.

05
.2

01
6

M
al

e

ST

SA
M

A
K

H
U

N
TA

/ 2
1.

05
.2

01
6

T/
34

29
/1

2

N
O

20
63

7/
20

08
 T

O
 2

01
7

750 350 46.67 9.33 900 411 45.67 13.70 2100 1125 53.57 26.79 49.82 0 0 49.82 Provisionally 
Shortlisted

17       07-05-2018
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SUNIL KUMAR SETHI, 
S/O:- SUDAM SETHI, 
AT/PO: PATTAPUR, PS: 
PATTAPUR PIN 761013 
GANJAM
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